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SEAL OF APPROVAL

Authority_Sign_Image

NameOfOfficer TimeStamp
AREA STATEMENT
PROJECT DETAIL :

INWARD_NO : TS/004116/2022

PROJECT TYPE : Building Permission

NATURE OF DEVELOPMENT : Revision

SUB LOCATION : New Areas / Approved Layout Areas

STREET NAME:

DISTRICT NAME :

STATE NAME : TELANGANA

PINCODE :

MADAL :

PLOT USE : Residential

PLOT SUB USE : Residential Apartment Bldg

PLOT NEAR BY NOTIFIED RELEGIOUS STRUCTURE : NA

LAND USE ZONE : NA

LAND SUBUSE ZONE : NA

ABUTTING ROAD WIDTH : 0

PLOT NO :

SURVEY NO :

NORTH SIDE DETAIL : -

SOUTH SIDE DETAIL : -

EAST SIDE DETAIL : -

WEST SIDE DETAIL : -

AREA DETAILS : SQ.MT.
AREA OF PLOT (Minimum) 596.95

DEDUCTION FOR NET PLOT AREA

ROAD AFFECTED AREA /ROAD WIDENING AREA 160.06

Total 160.06

NET AREA OF PLOT 436.89

VACANT PLOT AREA 197.01

COVERAGE
PROPOSED COVERAGE AREA ( 54.91 % ) 239.88

NET BUA

RESIDENTIAL NET BUA 1154.20

BUILT UP AREA

1203.15

1443.05

MORTGAGE AREA 121.15

EXTRA INSTALLMENT MORTGAGE AREA 0.00

PROPOSED NUMBER OF PARKINGS 10

EXISTING (To be demolished)
EXISTING (To be retained)

PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION
ABUTTING ROAD
PLOT BOUNDARY

COLOR INDEX

COMMON PLOT
ROAD WIDENING AREA

N

CONDITION:

1. Commencement Notice shall be submitted by the applicant before commencement of the building U/s 440 of HMC Act.
2. Completion Notice shall be submitted after completion of the building & obtain occupancy certificate U/s 455 of HMC Act.
3. Occupancy Certificate is compulsory before occupying any building.
4. Public Amenities such as Water Supply, Electricity Connections will be provided only on production of occupancy
certificate.
5. Prior Approval should be obtained separately for any modification in the construction.
6. Tree Plantation shall be done along the periphery and also in front of the premises.
7. Tot-lot shall be fenced and shall be maintained as greenery at owners cost before issue of occupancy certificate.
8. Rain Water Harvesting Structure (percolation pit) shall be constructed.
9. Space for Transformer shall be provided in the site keeping the safety of the residents in view.
10. Garbage House shall be made within the premises
11. Cellar and stilts approved for parking in the plan should be used exclusively for parking of vehicles without partition walls
& rolling shutters and the same should not be converted or misused for any other purpose at any time in future as per
undertaking submitted.
12. No. of units as sanctioned shall not be increased without prior approval of GHMC at any time in future
13. This sanction is accorded on surrendering of Road affected portion of the site to GHMC free of cost with out claiming any
compensation at any time as per the undertaking submitted.
14. Strip of greenery on periphery of the site shall be maintained as per rules.
15. Stocking of Building Materials on footpath and road margin causing obstruction to free movement of public & vehicles shall
not be done, failing which permission is liable to be suspended.
16. The permission accorded does not bar the application or provisions of Urban Land Ceiling & Regulations Act 1976.
17. The Developer / Builder / Owner to provide service road wherever required with specified standards at their own cost.
18. A safe distance of minimum 3.0mts. Vertical and Horizontal Distance between the Building & High Tension Electrical Lines
and 1.5mts. for Low Tension electrical line shall be maintained.
19. No front compound wall for the site abutting 18 mt. road width shall be allowed and only Iron grill or Low height greenery
hedge shall be allowed.
20. If greenery is not maintained 10% additional property tax shall be imposed as penalty every year till the condition is
fulfilled.
21. All Public and Semi Public buildings above 300Sq.mts. shall be constructed to provide facilities to physically handicapped
persons as per provisions of NBC of 2005.
22. The mortgaged builtup area shall be allowed for registration only after an Occupancy Certificate is produced.
23. The Registration authority shall register only the permitted built-up area as per sanctioned plan.
24. The Financial Agencies and Institutions shall extend loans facilities only to the permitted built-up area as per sanctioned
plan
25. The Services like Sanitation, Plumbing, Fire Safety requirements, lifts, electrical installations etc., shall be executed under
the supervision of Qualified Technical Personnel.
26. The Services like Sanitation, Plumbing, Fire Safety requirements, lifts, electrical installations etc., shall be executed under
the supervision of Qualified Technical Personnel.
27. Architect / Structural Engineer if changed, the consent of the previous Architect / Structural Engineer is required and to be
intimated to the GHMC.
28. Construction shall be covered under the contractors all risk Insurance till the issue of occupancy certificate (wherever
applicable).
29. As per the undertaking executed in terms of G.O. Ms. No. 541 MA,  dt. 17-11-2000 (wherever applicable),a. The
construction shall be done by the owner, only in accordance with sanctioned Plan under the strict supervision of the
Architect, Structural Engineer and site engineer failing which the violations are liable for demolition besides legal
action.b. The owner, builder, Architect, Structural Engineer and site engineer are jointly & severely responsible to carry
out and complete the construction strictly in accordance with sanctioned plan.c. The Owner, Builder, Architect, Structural
Engineer and Site Engineer are jointly and severely are held responsible for the structural stability during the building
construction and should strictly adhere to all the conditions in the G.O.d. The Owner / Builder should not deliver the
possession of any part of built up area of the building, by way of Sale / Lease unless and until Occupancy Certificate is
obtained from GHMC after providing all the regular service connections to each portion of the building and duly
submitting the following.(i) Building Completion Certificate issued by the Architect duly certifying that the building is
completed as per the sanctioned plan.(ii) Structural Stability Certificate issued by the Structural Engineer duly certifying
that the building is structurally safe and the construction is in accordance with the specified designs.(iii) An extract of the
site registers containing inspection reports of Site Engineer, Structural Engineer and Architect.(iv) Insurance Policy for
the completed building for a minimum period of three years .
30. Structural Safety and Fire Safety Requirements shall be the responsibility of the Owner, Builder/ Developer, Architect
and St. Engineer to provide all necessary Fire Fighting installations as stipulated in National Building Code of India, 2005
like; i)To provide one entry and one exit to the premises with a minimum width of 4.5mts. and height clearance of 5mts.
ii)Provide Fire resistant swing door for the collapsible lifts in all floors. iii)Provide Generator, as alternate source of
electric supply. iv)Emergency Lighting in the Corridor / Common passages and stair case. v)Two numbers water type fire
extinguishers for every 600 Sq.mts. of floor area with minimum of four numbers fire extinguishers per floor and 5k DCP
extinguishers minimum 2 Nos. each at Generator and Transformer area shall be provided as per I.S.I. specification
No.2190- 1992. vi) Manually operated and alarm system in the entire buildings; vii) Separate Underground static water
storage tank capacity of 25, 000 lits. Capacity. viii)Separate Terrace Tank of 25,000lits capacity for Residential buildings;
ix)Hose Reel, Down Corner. x)Automatic Sprinkler system is to be provided if the basement area exceed 200 Sq.mts.
xi)Electrical Wiring and installation shall be certified by the electrical engineers to ensure electrical fire safety.
xii)Transformers shall be protected with 4 hours rating fire resist constructions. xiii) To create a joint open spaces with
the neighbours building / premises for maneuverability of fire vehicles. No parking or any constructions shall be made in
setbacks area.
31. The Builder/Developer shall register the project in the RERA website after the launch in July 2018
32. If construction is not commenced within one year, building application shall be submitted afresh duly paying required fees.
33. Sanctioned Plan shall be followed strictly while making the construction.
34. Sanctioned Plan copy as attested by the GHMC shall be displayed at the construction site for public view.
35. The permission accorded does not confer any ownership rights, At a later stage if it is found that the documents are false
and fabricated the permission will be revoked U/s 450 of HMC Act 1955.

BUILDING :BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV)

FLOOR NAME TOTAL
BUA

DEDUCTIONS NET BUA
TNMTS. PARKING

AREA
NO OF
STACK

NET
PARKINGVOID RESI.

STILT FLOOR 239.90 0.00 0.00 00 239.90 1 239.90

FIRST FLOOR 239.89 9.05 230.84 03 0.00 0 0.00

SECOND FLOOR 239.89 9.05 230.84 03 0.00 0 0.00

THIRD FLOOR 239.89 9.05 230.84 03 0.00 0 0.00

FOURTH FLOOR 239.89 9.05 230.84 03 0.00 0 0.00

FIFTH FLOOR 239.89 9.05 230.84 03 0.00 0 0.00

TERRACE FLOOR 3.70 0.00 0.00 00 0.00 0 0.00

TOTAL 1443.05 45.25 1154.20 15 239.90 239.90

TOTAL NO OF BLDG 1

TOTAL 1443.05 45.25 1154.20 15 239.90 239.90

SCHEDULE OF JOINERY
BUILDING NAME NAME L X H NOS
BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) D 0.74 X 2.10 45
BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) D 0.85 X 2.10 05
BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) D 0.88 X 2.10 10
BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) D 0.89 X 2.10 25
BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) D 0.90 X 2.10 05
BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) D 1.03 X 2.10 05
BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) D 1.04 X 2.10 05
BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) D 1.46 X 2.10 05

SCHEDULE OF JOINERY
BUILDING NAME NAME L X H NOS
BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) V 0.59 X 1.20 15
BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) W 0.74 X 1.20 05
BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) V 0.84 X 1.20 05
BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) V 0.93 X 1.20 05
BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) V 1.06 X 1.20 05
BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) W 1.10 X 1.20 05
BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) W 1.17 X 1.20 05
BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) W 1.18 X 1.20 20
BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) W 1.19 X 1.20 10
BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) W 1.20 X 1.20 05
BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) W 1.34 X 2.70 05
BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) W 1.49 X 1.20 05
BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) W 1.81 X 1.20 05
BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) W 2.56 X 1.20 05
BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) W 2.58 X 1.20 05
BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) W 2.72 X 1.20 01
BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) W 2.73 X 1.20 04
BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) W 3.02 X 1.20 05

BALCONY CALCULATIONS TABLE
FLOOR NAME SIZE TOTAL AREA
TYPICAL - 1, 3, 4& 5 FLOOR PLAN 1.04 X 2.23 X 1 X 4 9.24

SECOND FLOOR PLAN 1.04 X 2.23 X 1 2.31

TOTAL - 11.55

BUILDING USE/SUBUSE DETAILS
BUILDING NAME BUILDING USE BUILDING SUBUSE BUILDING TYPE FLOOR DETAILS
BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) Residential Residential Apartment Bldg Single Block 1 Stilt + 5 upper floors
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N

Project Title :PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL
APARTMENT IN PREMISES BEARING
HOUSE NO'S. 16-171. IN SURVEY NO'S. 893/7 & 894.

SITUATED AT :
    OLD MIRJALGUDA,
    MALKAJGIRI ( Village ),
   UNDER G.H.M.C, MALKAJGIRI ( Mandal ),
   RANGA REDDY ( Dist ).

BELONGING TO :

 1) Sri.C.R.SANDEEP YADAV
    S/O. Sri.C.M.RAMCHANDER YADAV.
 2) Sri.K.SATHYANARAYANA REDDY
    S/O.Sri.K.RAM REDDY.
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Project Title :PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL

APARTMENT IN PREMISES BEARING

HOUSE NO'S. 16-171. IN SURVEY NO'S. 893/7 & 894.

SITUATED AT :

    OLD MIRJALGUDA,

    MALKAJGIRI ( Village ),

   UNDER G.H.M.C, MALKAJGIRI ( Mandal ),

   RANGA REDDY ( Dist ).

BELONGING TO : 1) Sri.C.R.SANDEEP YADAV

    S/O. Sri.C.M.RAMCHANDER YADAV.

 2) Sri.K.SATHYANARAYANA REDDY

    S/O.Sri.K.RAM REDDY.
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PP

PP

PP

PP

1M WIDE GEENARY

1M WIDE GEENARY

PP MH

MH

MH

MH

MH

MH

MH

MH

MH

SEWERAGE LINEG.BIN

TRANSFORMER

UP

2.50 M  W I D E   C O R R I D O R

LIFT

2.50X1.50BED ROOM

4.35X5.59

KITCHEN3.03X2.0

TOILET 3.0X2.0

DRAWING/DINING5.00X6.53 BED ROOM3.68X4.24

KITCHEN3.0X2.50

BED ROOM3.00X3.00

LIVING/DINING5.18X6.58 1.23  WASH

1.07  W  BALCONY TOILET1.50X2.20 TOILET1.50X2.29

BED ROOM3.65X4.99TOILET3.0X2.0

1.07  W  BALCONY

A

A

B

B

A

A

B

B

27.44M

23.75M

EXISTING 9.0M (30') & PROPOSED 20.0M (66') WIDE ROAD.

5.50M WIDE EFFECTED UNDER ROAD WIDENING AREA : 129.87 Sq.Mts. 5.50

G  A   T   E

G  A   T   E

23.61M

EXISTING 7.50M (25'-0'') & PROPOSED 9.0M (30'-0'') WIDE ROAD.

 WIDE EFFECTED UNDER ROAD WIDENING AREA : 30.19 Sq.Mts.

1.83

0.76

23.32M

3.00

2.50

2.50

2.50 2.65

2.50

G  A   T   E

G  A   T   E

1M WIDE GEENARY

1M WIDE GEENARY

1M WIDE GEENARY

1M WIDE GEENARY1M WIDE GEENARY PROPOSED SITE

 per.pit

SITE PLAN.

TERRACE FLOOR PLAN  OVER HEADWATER TANK

STAIRCASE HEAD ROOM

LIFTMACHINE ROOM

 per.pit per.pit

 per.pit

 per.pit

 per.pit

 per.pit

 per.pit

 per.pit  per.pit

GL

GL

SECTION A-A

STAIRCASE HEAD ROOM

TERRACE  FLOOR

FIRST FLOORSECOND FLOOR

THIRD FLOORFOURTH FLOOR

STILT FLOOR

FIFTH FLOOR R.C.C SLABR.C.C SLABR.C.C SLABR.C.C SLAB

R.C.C SLABR.C.C SLAB

OVER HEADWATER TANK

GL

GLTERRACE  FLOOR

FIRST FLOORSECOND FLOOR

THIRD FLOORFOURTH FLOOR

STILT FLOOR

FIFTH FLOOR

R.C.C SLABR.C.C SLAB

R.C.C SLABR.C.C SLAB

R.C.C SLABR.C.C SLAB

SECTION B-B

ELEVATION

OVER HEAD

WATER TANK

SECTION AT  XYSCALE 1:50GROUND LEVEL

X

Y 40 mm METAL20 mm METALSAND 1.500.50

0.50

PERCULATION PIT

0.50

1.501.5

1.5

TO LALA GUDA.

TO MALKAJGIRI.

R O A D

SAI RAMTHEATRE

LOCATION PLAN( NOT TO SCALE  )R O A D

PROPOSED SITEHANUMANTEMPLETO LALA GUDA RAILWAY STATION.

TO MALKAJGIRI. EXISTINGPROPOSEDMORTIGAGED

SCALE:1:100

N

PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL

APARTMENT IN PREMISES BEARING

HOUSE NO'S. 16-171. IN SURVEY NO'S. 893/7 & 894.

SITUATED AT :     OLD MIRJALGUDA,

    MALKAJGIRI ( Village ),   UNDER G.H.M.C, MALKAJGIRI ( Mandal ),

   RANGA REDDY ( Dist ).

BELONGING TO : 1) Sri.C.R.SANDEEP YADAV

    S/O. Sri.C.M.RAMCHANDER YADAV.

 2) Sri.K.SATHYANARAYANA REDDY

    S/O.Sri.K.RAM REDDY.

FOUNDATION                     C.R.S. IN CM

BASEMENT                         C.R.S. IN CM

SUPERSTRUCTURE          BRICK MASONRY

STRUCTURE                       R.C.C.

DOORS & WINDOWS          C.T. WOOD

PLASTERING                       C.M.

FLOORING                           MOSAICELECTRICAL/SANITARY    ISI FITTINGSSPECIFICATIONS

OPENINGS

AREA STATEMENTS

REFERENCE

NORTH

OWNER'S SIGNATURE. BUILDERS SIG REGN NO:

DOORSD      1.06MX2.00MD1    0.90X2.00MD2    0.75X2.00MD/W  0.9X2.00 +.0.6X1.8M WINDOWSW    1.80X1.20MW1  1.20X1.20MVENTILATOR:     V  0.60X0.45M

PLOT AREA AS PER DOCUMENT  : 625.32 Sq.Mts (or)

                                                           
 748.00 Sq.Yds.

PLOT AREA AS PER SITE  : 596.95 Sq.Mts (or)

                                               713.68 Sq.Yds.

AFFECTED UNDER ROAD AREA :160.06 Sq.Mts (or)

                                      
                    191.36 Sq.Yds.

NET PLOT AREA  : 436.89 Sq.Mts (or) 522.32 Sq.Yds.

 STILT FLOOR AREA                : 240.11 Sq.Mts.

1) FIRST FLOOR AREA               : 240.11 Sq.Mts.

2) SECOND FLOOR AREA          : 240.11 Sq.Mts.

3) THIRD FLOOR AREA              : 240.11 Sq.Mts.

4) FOURTH FLOOR AREA          : 240.11 Sq.Mts.

5) FIFTH FLOOR AREA               : 240.11 Sq.Mts.

    TOTAL PRO BUILT-UP AREA : 1200.55 Sq.Mts.

TITLE

ENGINEER'S SIGNATUREARCHITECTS SIGNATURE

 STILT FLOOR PARKING AREA      :  240.11 Sq.Mts.

AFFECTED UNDER ROAD AREA :160.06 Sq.Mts (or)

                                                          1
91.36 Sq.Yds.

REQUIRED MORTGAGED Area  : 120.05 Sq.Mts.

PROPOSED MORTGAGED Area : 147.5 Sq.Mts .

TOTAL NO OF FLOORS : Stilt+5 Upper Floors.

TOTAL NO OF FLATS     : 10 No's

CARS REQUIRED  : 10 No's.

CARS PROPOSED : Nos.PERMISSIBLE HEIGHT: 15.00MPROPOSED HEIGHT    : 15.00M

DISMANTLING

SECOND FLOOR PLAN

[MORTGAGED]

EXISTING 9.0M (30'-0'') & PROPOSED 20.0M (66'-0'') WIDE ROAD.

5.50M WIDE EFFECTED UNDER ROAD WIDENING AREA : 129.87 Sq.Mts.

STILT FLOOR PLAN.

( Parking )

G  A   T   E

G  A   T   E

STORM     WATER DRAIN

STORM     WATER  DRAINLIFT2.50X1.50

EXISTING 7.50M (25'-0'') & PROPOSED 9.0M (30'-0'') WIDE ROAD.

 WIDE EFFECTED UNDER ROAD WIDENING AREA : 30.19 Sq.Mts.

UP

2.50 M  W I D E   C O R R I D O R

LIFT2.50X1.50

BED ROOM4.35X5.59

KITCHEN 3.03X2.0

TOILET3.0X2.0

DRAWING/DINING5.00X6.53

BED ROOM3.68X4.24KITCHEN 3.0X2.50

BED ROOM3.00X3.00

LIVING/DINING 5.18X6.58

1.23  WASH

1.07  W  BALCONY TOILET1.50X2.20 TOILET1.50X2.29

BED ROOM3.65X4.99TOILET3.0X2.0

1.07  W  BALCONY

TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN

[FIRST, THIRD , FOURTH & FIFTH FLOORS]

G  A   T   E

G  A   T   E PP

PP

PP

PP

1M WIDE GEENARY

PP

1M WIDE GEENARY

1M WIDE GEENARY

1M WIDE GEENARY

PP

PP

PP

PP1M WIDE GEENARY

1M WIDE GEENARY

PP MH

MH

MH

MH

MH

MH

MH

MH

MH

SEWERAGE LINE

G.BIN

TRANSFORMER

UP 2.50 M  W I D E   C O R R I D O R

LIFT2.50X1.50

BED ROOM4.35X5.59

KITCHEN

3.03X2.0 TOILET3.0X2.0

DRAWING/DINING5.00X6.53 BED ROOM3.68X4.24

KITCHEN 3.0X2.50

BED ROOM3.00X3.00

LIVING/DINING5.18X6.58

1.23  WASH

1.07  W  BALCONY TOILET1.50X2.20

TOILET1.50X2.29

BED ROOM3.65X4.99TOILET3.0X2.0

1.07  W  BALCONY

27.44M

23.75M

EXISTING 9.0M (30') & PROPOSED 20.0M (66') WIDE ROAD.

5.50M WIDE EFFECTED UNDER ROAD WIDENING AREA : 129.87 Sq.Mts. 5.50

G  A   T   E

G  A   T   E

23.61M

EXISTING 7.50M (25'-0'') & PROPOSED 9.0M (30'-0'') WIDE ROAD.

 WIDE EFFECTED UNDER ROAD WIDENING AREA : 30.19 Sq.Mts.

1.83

0.76

23.32M

3.00

2.50

2.50

2.50 2.65

2.50

G  A   T   E

G  A   T   E 1M WIDE GEENARY

1M WIDE GEENARY

1M WIDE GEENARY

1M WIDE GEENARY1M WIDE GEENARY

PROPOSED SITE

 per.pit

SITE PLAN.

TERRACE FLOOR PLAN  OVER HEAD WATER TANK

STAIRCASE HEAD  ROOM

LIFTMACHINE ROOM

 per.pit per.pit

 per.pit

 per.pit

 per.pit

 per.pit

 per.pit

 per.pit  per.pit

GL

GL

SECTION A-A

STAIRCASEHEAD ROOM

TERRACE  FLOOR

FIRST FLOORSECOND FLOORTHIRD FLOORFOURTH FLOOR

STILT FLOOR

FIFTH FLOOR R.C.C SLAB

R.C.C SLABR.C.C SLABR.C.C SLAB

R.C.C SLABR.C.C SLAB

OVER HEADWATER TANK

GL

GLTERRACE  FLOOR

FIRST FLOOR

SECOND FLOORTHIRD FLOORFOURTH FLOOR

STILT FLOOR

FIFTH FLOOR

R.C.C SLABR.C.C SLAB

R.C.C SLABR.C.C SLAB

R.C.C SLABR.C.C SLAB

SECTION B-B

ELEVATION

OVER HEADWATER TANK

EXISTING 9.0M (30'-0'') & PROPOSED 20.0M (66'-0'') WIDE ROAD.

5.50M WIDE EFFECTED UNDER ROAD WIDENING AREA : 129.87 Sq.Mts.

STILT FLOOR PLAN.( Parking )G  A   T   E

G  A   T   E

STORM     WATER DRAIN

STORM     WATER DRAIN

UP

LIFT2.50X1.50

EXISTING 7.50M (25'-0'') & PROPOSED 9.0M (30'-0'') WIDE ROAD.

 WIDE EFFECTED UNDER ROAD WIDENING AREA : 30.19 Sq.Mts.

A

AG  A   T   E

G  A   T   E PP

PP

PP

PP 1M WIDE GEENARY

PP 1M WIDE GEENARY

1M WIDE GEENARY

1M WIDE GEENARY

PP

PP

PP

PP1M WIDE GEENARY1M WIDE GEENARY

PP MH

MH

MH

MH

MH

MH

MH

MH

MH

SEWERAGE LINEG.BIN

TRANSFORMER

H O U S E   NO. 16 - 173

HANUMAN TEMPLE

H O U S E   NO. 16 - 173

HANUMAN TEMPLE

NEIGHBOUR'S PROPERTY

NEIGHBOUR'S PROPERTY

76'-6"

90'-0"

78'-0"

EXISTING 30'0" & PROPOSED 66'0" WIDE ROAD.

EXISTING 25'0" & PROPOSED 30'0" WIDE ROAD.

ROAD WIDENING AREA :- 154.90 Sq.Yds (or) 1394.00 S

q.Fts (18'0")

ARCHITECTS: VMV.CONSULTANTSARCHITECTURE   STRUCTURAL DESIGNPLANNING     SURVEYING    INTERIOR

2-1-514 5 1,Behind SBH,Nallakunta,Shankarmath Road,Hyderabad-44

Ph. 040 - 30788669, +91- 9989188

669. mail :  vmv.2003@Gmail.com

DRAWN BY:M.NAGESH.DATE: 01-03-2019CHECKED BY: MADHU.ENOTE:-SCALE:N T S

SCHEMATIC DESIGNTYPICAL FLOOR PLAN.AREA STATEMENTS

PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL

APARTMENT.

For.Ms. Sree Venkata Sai Constrction's.

At. Malkajgiri, Hyderabad.

TOTAL PLOT AREA : 714.00 Sq.Yds (or)597.00 Sq.Mts (or) 6426.00 Sq.Fts..

NET PLOT AREA:- 4,841.00 Sq.Fts (or)449.75 Sq.Mts. (or) 537.87 Sq.YdsROAD WIDENING AREA: 1,585.10 Sq.Fts (or) 147.25 Sq.Mts

NOTE : INCLUDINGCOMMON AREA.

TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN

DUCTKITCHEN10'-0"X7'-6"4'-0"  W A S HLIVINGDINING

19'-3"X10'-3" KITCHEN 10'0"X8'0"4'-0"  W A S H

HALLDINING22'-3"X14'-6"

BED ROOM10'-9"X15'-0"

KITCHEN7'-0"X11'-0"

TOILET4'X6'

4'-0"  WASH

FLAT AREA 1  :- 1250.00 Sq.Fts.FLAT AREA 2  :- 1000.00 Sq.Fts.FLAT AREA 3  :- 1000.00 Sq.Fts.

4'-3" BALCONY

TOILET4'-3"X6'

3'-6"  BALCONY LIFT6'-6"X5'-0"

BED ROOM11'-0"X11'-0"

77'-5"

DRAWING10'-0"X8'-0"

TOILET4'-3"X6'DINING9'-0"X14'-0"BED ROOM12'-3"X10'-0"

BED ROOM12'-3"X12'-3" BED ROOM12'-3"X10'-0"

BED ROOM12'-3"X12'-6"

TOILET4'-3"X6'TOILET4'-3"X6'

BED ROOM11'-0"X11'-0" PUJA4'X4'

TOILET4'X6'

3'-6" BALCONY

12

3

ROAD WIDENING AREA : 36.22 Sq.Yds (or)

30.28 Sq.Mts (or)

UP6' 6"  W I D E  C O R R I D O R

2,95

18.32

DUCT

KITCHEN10'-0"X7'-6" 4'-0"  W A S H

LIVINGDINING19'-3"X10'-3" KITCHEN10'0"X8'0" 4'-0"  W A S H

HALLDINING22'-3"X14'-6"

BED ROOM10'-9"X15'-0"

KITCHEN7'-0"X11'-0"

TOILET4'X6' 4'-0"  WASH

4'-3" BALCONY

TOILET4'-3"X6'

3'-6"  BALCONY LIFT6'-6"X5'-0" BED ROOM11'-0"X11'-0"DRAWING

10'-0"X8'-0"

TOILET4'-3"X6'

DINING9'-0"X14'-0"

BED ROOM12'-3"X10'-0" BED ROOM12'-3"X12'-3" BED ROOM

12'-3"X10'-0" BED ROOM12'-3"X12'-6"TOILET 4'-3"X6'

TOILET4'-3"X6'

BED ROOM11'-0"X11'-0" PUJA4'X4'

TOILET

4'X6'3'-6" BALCONY

12

3 UP6' 6"  W I D E  C O R R I D O R

BED ROOM3.62X4.80BED ROOM 3.62X2.95

BED ROOM3.14X3.25

BED ROOM3.21X3.07

KITCHEN2.34X2.19

KITCHEN

2.00X3.25

KITCHEN2.34X2.38WASH

2.34X0.85

WASH2.00X0.71WASH2.34X1.18

TOILET1.26X2.16TOILET 1.26X2.57

LIVING/DINING2.45X3.03

BALCONY DD DD

DD DD

D DDD

DD

D D D

D

DD

W

TOILET3.18X5.12 TOILET1.18X2.40

LIVING/DINING 3.29X2.00

PUJA

1.18X1.18

W W

W W

WW

WW

WW

WW W

VV

W V

V

DUCTV STAIRCASE

Lift

2.50 mt. Wide Passage BED ROOM3.62X4.80

BED ROOM3.62X2.95

BED ROOM3.14X3.25BED ROOM3.21X3.07

KITCHEN2.00X3.25

KITCHEN2.34X2.38 WASH2.34X0.85

WASH2.00X0.71

TOILET1.26X2.16TOILET

1.26X2.57

LIVING/DINING2.45X3.03

DD D

D

D DDDDD

D DD DD

TOILET3.18X5.12

TOILET

1.18X2.40LIVING/DINING3.29X2.00

PUJA1.18X1.18W

W

W

WW

W

W

W V

V

V

V

STAIRCASE

Lift 2.50 mt. Wide Passage

OPEN TERRACE

Lift Machine Room

1-1,3-1,4-1,5-1

1-2,3-2,4-2,5-2

1-3,3-3,4-3,5-3

STAIRCASE

Lift

PARKING

2-1

2-2

2-3

W

W

9.00 MT WIDE EXISTING 20.00 MT WIDE PROPOSED ROAD

W

W

D

Built Up Area to Mortgage

TOILET1.73X2.00BED ROOM3.62X3.89

LIVING/DINING2.34X1.04

KITCHEN2.34X2.19 WASH2.34X1.18

BALCONY DD

DD D W

W

W W

W

WW

DUCT

V

D TOILET1.73X2.00

BED ROOM3.62X3.89 LIVING/DINING2.34X1.04

V

V

PLOT

9.00 MT WIDE EXISTING 20.00 MT WIDE PROPOSED ROAD

ROAD WIDENING AREA

ROAD WIDENING AREA

Green Strip

Green Strip

Green StripGreen Strip

Distribution transformer

RAIN WATER HARVESTING

RAIN WATER HARVESTING

RAIN WATER HARVESTING

RAIN WATER HARVESTINGSEPTIC TANK

ENT.GATE

ENT.GATE

ENT.GATE

ENT.GATE

BLDG-1 (SANDEEP YADAV)

G.L

SECTIONAA

OPEN TERRACE

BALCONY

BALCONY

PARKING

CP

CP

CPCP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CPCP

STAIRCASE

STAIRCASE

STAIRCASE

stair case head room

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift Machine Room

Lift Machine Room

DUCT

DUCT

TERRACE FLOOR 

SECOND FLOOR 

FIFTH FLOOR

FOURTH FLOOR THIRD FLOOR

FIRST FLOOR STILT FLOOR 

D

DD D
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D DDDD
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DDD
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WWW
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Built Up Area to Mortgage

NEIGHBOUR'S PROPERTY

NEIGHBOUR'S PROPERTY

1.25

FSI-41 1.25

14.25 8.97

FSI-193 1.25

14.91 18.32

3.00 3.00

3.00 3.00

3.00

15.00 mt.Excluding Stilt Floor

+0.00 mt.Floor Level +2.90 mt.Floor Level +5.90 mt.Floor Level +8.90 mt.Floor Level +11.90 mt.Floor Level 

+14.90 mt.Floor Level +17.90 mt.Floor Level 3.00 3.00

3.00 3.00

3.00 2.90

17.90 mt.from GL

2.47

2.50

1.00

20.40mt.Total Ht.

BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV)

BLDG HT: 15.00 MT.NO OF FLOORS: 6

STILT FLOOR PLAN   (SCALE 1:100)

TYPICAL - 1, 3, 4& 5 FLOOR PLAN

            (Proposed)          (SCALE 1:100)

SECOND FLOOR PLAN

     (Proposed)   (SCALE 1:100)

TERRACE FLOOR PLAN

    (SCALE 1:10
0)

Area

Poly 0.00

______ 239.88

Coverage 0.00

-->

14.91 18.323.00 Front Margin PLOT

3.00 Front Margin PLOT 3.00

2.50

2.00 Side1 Margin Margin PLOT

2.50

2.00 Side2 Margin Margin PLOT

2.00 Rear Margin PLOT

2.50S1

S2

16.01

S3

20.82

S42.66

S5S6

15.40

4.28S7S8

15.82

3.71

S9S10

16.02

5.67S11S12

16.67

4.49P1
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AREA STATEMENT

PROJECT DETAIL :INWARD_NO :

TS/004116/2022

PROJECT TYPE :

Building Permission

NATURE OF DEVELOPMENT :

Revision

SUB LOCATION :

New Areas / Approved Layout Areas

STREET NAME:DISTRICT NAME :

STATE NAME :

TELANGANA

PINCODE : MADAL :PLOT USE :

Residential

PLOT SUB USE :

Residential Apartment Bldg

PLOT NEAR BY NOTIFIED RELEGIOUS STRUCTURE :NA

LAND USE ZONE :

NA

LAND SUBUSE ZONE :

NA

ABUTTING ROAD WIDTH :

0

PLOT NO :

SURVEY NO :NORTH SIDE DETAIL :

-

SOUTH SIDE DETAIL : -

EAST SIDE DETAIL : -

WEST SIDE DETAIL :

-

AREA DETAILS :

SQ.MT.

AREA OF PLOT (Minimum)

596.95

DEDUCTION FOR NET PLOT AREA

ROAD AFFECTED AREA /ROAD WIDENING AREA160.06

Total

160.06

NET AREA OF PLOT

436.89

VACANT PLOT AR
EA

197.01

COVERAGEPROPOSED COVERAGE AREA ( 54.91 % ) 239.88

NET BUARESIDENTIAL NET BUA 1154.20

BUILT UP AREA

1203.151443.05

MORTGAGE AREA

121.15

EXTRA INSTALLMENT MORTGAGE AREA

0.00

PROPOSED NUMBER OF PARKINGS

10

Color Notes

EXISTING (To be demolished)EXISTING (To be retained)PROPOSED CONSTRUCTIONABUTTING ROADPLOT BOUNDARYCOLOR INDEX COMMON PLOTROAD WIDENING AREA

BUILDING USE/SUBUSE DETAILS

BUILDING NAME

BUILDING USEBUILDING SUBUSE BUILDING TYPE FLOOR DETAILS

BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) ResidentialResidential Apartment Bldg Single Block 1 Stilt + 5 upper floors

NET BUILT UP AREA AND DWELLING UNITS DETAILS

BUILDING NAME NO OFBLDG

TOTALBUADEDUCTIONS NET BUA

TNMTS.PARKING AREANETPARKING

VOID RESI.

BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) 1

1443.0545.25 1154.2015

239.90239.90

GRAND TOTAL 11443.05

45.251154.20 15.00

239.90239.90

BUILDING :BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV)

FLOOR NAME TOTALBUA

DEDUCTIONS NET BUATNMTS.

PARKING AREANO OFSTACKNETPARKING

VOID RESI.

STILT FLOOR 239.90

0.00 0.0000 239.90

1 239.90

FIRST FLOOR 239.89

9.05230.84 030.00

0 0.00

SECOND FLOOR 239.89 9.05

230.84 030.00

00.00

THIRD FLOOR 239.89 9.05

230.84 030.00 0

0.00

FOURTH FLOOR

239.899.05

230.84030.00 0

0.00

FIFTH FLOOR

239.899.05 230.84

03 0.000 0.00

TERRACE FLOOR 3.700.00 0.00

00 0.000 0.00

TOTAL

1443.05 45.251154.20

15239.90 239.90

TOTAL NO OF BLDG

1

TOTAL 1443.05

45.251154.20 15

239.90 239.90

SCHEDULE OF JOINERYBUILDING NAME NAME

L X H NOS

BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV)D0.74 X 2.10 45

BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV)D 0.85 X 2.10

05

BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) D0.88 X 2.10

10

BLDG (SANDEEP Y
ADAV) D0.89 X 2.10

25

BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) D0.90 X 2.10 05

BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) D1.03 X 2.10 05

BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) D1.04 X 2.10 05

BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV)

D 1.46 X 2.1005

SCHEDULE OF JOINERYBUILDING NAME NAME

L X H NOS

BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV)V0.59 X 1.20 15

BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV)W0.74 X 1.20 05

BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) V 0.84 X 1.20

05

BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) V 0.93 X 1.20

05

BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) V1.06 X 1.2005

BLDG (SANDEEP Y
ADAV) W1.10 X 1.20 05

BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) W1.17 X 1.20 05

BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) W1.18 X 1.20 20

BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV)

W1.19 X 1.20 10

BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV)W

1.20 X 1.2005

BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) W

1.34 X 2.7005

BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV)W1.49 X 1.20

05

BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV)W1.81 X 1.20 05

BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) W2.56 X 1.20

05

BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) W2.58 X 1.20

05

BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) W 2.72 X 1.2001

BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) W 2.73 X 1.2004

BLDG (SANDEEP Y
ADAV) W3.02 X 1.20 05

BALCONY CALCULATIONS TABLE

FLOOR NAME

SIZE TOTAL AREA

TYPICAL - 1, 3, 4& 5 FLOOR PLAN1.04 X 2.23 X 1 X 4 9.24

SECOND FLOOR PLAN 1.04 X 2.23 X 1

2.31

TOTAL -

11.55

23.32 23.75

23.6127.44 23.61(RW)

5.57(RW)

23.32(RW)

0.76(RW)

23.35(RW)

1.83(RW)

4.50

2.50

4.50 2.504.50 2.50

4.50 2.504.50 2.50

4.50 2.504.50 2.50

4.50 2.50

4.50 2.504.50 2.50

3.73 5.07

2.723.45

3.35

12.01

18.55

14.22

2.50x1.48

1.04 M. WIDEBALC

14.22

3.73 5.07

2.72

3.45 3.35

2.90

12.01

18.32

BEDROOM3.62X3.89

KITCHEN2.19X2.34 WASH1.18X2.34LIVING/DINING2.63X4.05 2.34x1.53

TOILET1.73X2.00

BEDROOM2.95X3.62 BEDROOM3.62X4.80 TOILET1.26X2.57TOILET1.26X2.36

LIVING/DINING5.07X3.03

1.57x2.63

KITCHEN2.34X2.38WASH

1.21X2.37

BEDROOM3.07X3.21

BEDROOM3.14X3.25 PUJA

1.18X1.18 KITCHEN2.00X3.25

WASH1.02X2.02TOI1.18X2.59TOILET3.18X5.12

LIVING/DINING6.26X6.582.50x1.48

4.52x2.00

1.04 M. WIDE BALC

9.08

12.83

5.24

3.73

14.17 BEDROOM2.95X3.62

BEDROOM3.62X4.80

TOILET1.26X2.57TOILET1.26X2.36LIVING/DINING5.07X3.031.57x2.63 KITCHEN2.34X2.38 WASH1.21X2.37

BEDROOM3.62X3.89 KITCHEN2.19X2.34 WASH1.18X2.34LIVING/DINING2.63X4.05

2.34x1.53

TOILET1.73X2.00 4.52x2.00

1.04 M. WIDE BALC

14.22

3.73

5.07

2.72 3.45

3.35

2.90

12.01

18.32BEDROOM2.95X3.62

BEDROOM3.62X4.80

TOILET1.26X2.57TOILET1.26X2.36LIVING/DINING5.07X3.031.57x2.63 KITCHEN2.34X2.38 WASH1.21X2.37

BEDROOM3.07X3.21 BEDROOM3.14X3.25 PUJA1.18X1.18

KITCHEN2.00X3.25 WASH1.02X2.02TOI1.18X2.59

TOILET3.18X5.12

LIVING/DINING6.26X6.58

BEDROOM3.62X3.89 KITCHEN2.19X2.34 WASH1.18X2.34LIVING/DINING2.63X4.05

2.34x1.53

TOILET1.73X2.00

2.50x1.48

4.52x2.00

3.73 5.07

2.72 3.45

3.35

12.01

18.55

14.22

14.05x18.55

2.50x1.48

2.50x1.48

STILT FLOOR   PLAN (SCALE=1:100)STILT FLOOR   PLAN (SCALE=1:100)

4.52x2.00

2.50x1.48 W

W

VW

W

VWW

WW

VV

W

WWV

WW W

V

WW

W W DUCT

2.50 mt. Wide Passage

TYPICAL - 1, 3, 4& 5 FLOOR PLAN (SCALE=1:100)

4.52x2.00

2.50x1.48

4.52x2.00V

W

W

WVWWW

W

W

W V

WW

V

W

W

WWV

VWW

W Built Up Area to MortgageDUCT

2.50 mt. Wide Passage

SECOND FLOOR PLAN (SCALE=1:100)

2.50x1.48

14.05x18.55OPEN TERRACE

TERRACE FL
OOR

   PLAN (SCALE=1:100)TERRACE FL
OOR

   PLAN (SCALE=1:100)

ELEVATION

ELEVATION

SECTION BB

SECTION B-B

R.C.C SLAB R.C.C SLAB

R.C.C SLAB R.C.C SLAB

R.C.C SLAB R.C.C SLAB

FIFTH FLOOR

STILT FLOOR

FOURTH FLOORTHIRD FLOOR SECOND FLOOR

FIRST FLOOR

TERRACE  FLOOR GL

GL

SITE PLAN

2.50

2.652.50

2.50

2.50

3.00

0.76

1.83 5.502.50

2.652.50

2.50

2.50

3.00

0.76

1.83 5.502.50

2.652.50

2.50

2.50

3.00

23.32M

0.76

1.83

23.61M

5.50

23.75M

27.44M

ELEVATION

1.5

1.5 1.50

0.500.50 0.50

1.50

LOCATION PLAN

TO MALKAJGIRI.HANUMANTEMPLEPROPOSEDSITE

LOCATION PLAN( NOT TO SCALE  )

SAI RAMTHEATRETO MALKAJGIRI.

N

Project Title :PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL

APARTMENT IN PREMISES BEARING

HOUSE NO'S. 16-171. IN SURVEY NO'S. 893/7 & 894.

SITUATED AT :

    OLD MIRJALGUDA,

    MALKAJGIRI ( Village ),

   UNDER G.H.M.C, MALKAJGIRI ( Mandal ),

   RANGA REDDY ( Dist ).

BELONGING TO : 1) Sri.C.R.SANDEEP YADAV

    S/O. Sri.C.M.RAMCHANDER YADAV.

 2) Sri.K.SATHYANARAYANA REDDY

    S/O.Sri.K.RAM REDDY.

Green Strip

Green Strip

Green Strip

ROAD WIDENING AREA

ROAD WIDENING AREA

PLOT

Green Strip

9.00 MT WIDE EXISTING 20.00 MT WIDE PROPOSED ROAD

NEIGHBOUR'S PROPERTY

NEIGHBOUR'S PROPERTY

SECTION AT  XYSCALE 1:50 GROUND LEVELXY40 mm METAL20 mm METALSAND1.500.50 0.50PERCULATION PIT 0.501.50 1.51.5 TO LALA GUDA. TO MALKAJGIRI.R O A D SAI RAMTHEATRELOCATION PLAN( NOT TO SCALE  ) R O A D PROPOSEDSITE HANUMANTEMPLE TO LALA GUDA RAILWAY STATION.TO MALKAJGIRI.ELEVATIONSECTIONAA G.LSECTION BB SITE PLANLOCATIONPLANELEVATION PLOT 1.5 M COMPOUND WALLLift Machine Roomstair case head room NCPCPCPCPCP CP CPCPCPCP 1.5 M COMPOUND WALLSTILT FLOOR PLAN STILT FLOOR TYPICAL - 1, 3, 4& 5 FLOOR PLAN FIRST FLOOR THIRD FLOOR FOURTH FLOOR FIFTH FLOORSECOND FLOOR PLAN SECOND FLOOR TERRACE FLOOR PLAN TERRACE FLOOR ROAD WIDENING AREAENT.GATEENT.GATE ENT.GATEENT.GATEDistribution transformer Green StripGreen Strip Green Strip Green Strip ROAD WIDENING AREARAIN WATER HARVESTINGRAIN WATER HARVESTING RAIN WATER HARVESTINGRAIN WATER HARVESTING Project Title :PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED RESIDENTIALAPARTMENT IN PREMISES BEARINGHOUSE NO'S. 16-171. IN SURVEY NO'S. 893/7 & 894.SITUATED AT :    OLD MIRJALGUDA,    MALKAJGIRI ( Village ),   UNDER G.H.M.C, MALKAJGIRI ( Mandal ),   RANGA REDDY ( Dist ).BELONGING TO : 1) Sri.C.R.SANDEEP YADAV    S/O. Sri.C.M.RAMCHANDER YADAV. 2) Sri.K.SATHYANARAYANA REDDY    S/O.Sri.K.RAM REDDY.BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) BLDG-1 (SANDEEP YADAV) SEPTIC TANK SECOND FLOOR PLAN[MORTGAGED] 27.44M 23.75MEXISTING 9.0M (30'-0'') & PROPOSED 20.0M (66'-0'') WIDE ROAD.5.50M WIDE EFFECTED UNDER ROAD WIDENING AREA : 129.87 Sq.Mts.STILT FLOOR PLAN.( Parking ) G  A   T   EG  A   T   ESTORM     WATER DRAIN STORM     WATER DRAIN23.61M UPLIFT2.50X1.50 EXISTING 7.50M (25'-0'') & PROPOSED 9.0M (30'-0'') WIDE ROAD. WIDE EFFECTED UNDER ROAD WIDENING AREA : 30.19 Sq.Mts.23.32MAA BB UP2.50 M  W I D E   C O R R I D O RLIFT2.50X1.50BED ROOM4.35X5.59 KITCHEN3.03X2.0TOILET3.0X2.0 DRAWING/DINING5.00X6.53BED ROOM3.68X4.24 KITCHEN3.0X2.50 BED ROOM3.00X3.00LIVING/DINING5.18X6.581.23  WASH 1.07  W  BALCONYTOILET1.50X2.20TOILET1.50X2.29BED ROOM3.65X4.99 TOILET3.0X2.0 1.07  W  BALCONYAA BBTYPICAL FLOOR PLAN[FIRST, THIRD , FOURTH & FIFTH FLOORS] G  A   T   EG  A   T   EPPPP PPPP1M WIDE GEENARY PP1M WIDE GEENARY1M WIDE GEENARY 1M WIDE GEENARYPPPPPP PP 1M WIDE GEENARY 1M WIDE GEENARY PPMH MH MHMHMHMHMHMH MHSEWERAGE LINE G.BIN TRANSFORMER UP2.50 M  W I D E   C O R R I D O RLIFT2.50X1.50BED ROOM4.35X5.59 KITCHEN3.03X2.0TOILET3.0X2.0 DRAWING/DINING5.00X6.53BED ROOM3.68X4.24 KITCHEN3.0X2.50 BED ROOM3.00X3.00LIVING/DINING5.18X6.581.23  WASH 1.07  W  BALCONYTOILET1.50X2.20TOILET1.50X2.29BED ROOM3.65X4.99 TOILET3.0X2.0 1.07  W  BALCONYAA BB AA BB 27.44M 23.75MEXISTING 9.0M (30') & PROPOSED 20.0M (66') WIDE ROAD.5.50M WIDE EFFECTED UNDER ROAD WIDENING AREA : 129.87 Sq.Mts.5.50G  A   T   E G  A   T   E23.61M EXISTING 7.50M (25'-0'') & PROPOSED 9.0M (30'-0'') WIDE ROAD. WIDE EFFECTED UNDER ROAD WIDENING AREA : 30.19 Sq.Mts.1.83 0.7623.32M3.00 2.502.50 2.502.652.50G  A   T   EG  A   T   E1M WIDE GEENARY1M WIDE GEENARY 1M WIDE GEENARY1M WIDE GEENARY 1M WIDE GEENARYPROPOSED SITE per.pitSITE PLAN.TERRACE FLOOR PLAN  OVER HEADWATER TANKSTAIRCASE HEAD ROOMLIFTMACHINE ROOM  per.pit per.pit  per.pit per.pit per.pit per.pit  per.pit  per.pit per.pitGLGLSECTION A-A STAIRCASEHEAD ROOMTERRACE  FLOORFIRST FLOOR SECOND FLOOR THIRD FLOOR FOURTH FLOORSTILT FLOOR FIFTH FLOORR.C.C SLAB R.C.C SLAB R.C.C SLAB R.C.C SLAB R.C.C SLABR.C.C SLABOVER HEADWATER TANKGLGL TERRACE  FLOORFIRST FLOOR SECOND FLOOR THIRD FLOOR FOURTH FLOORSTILT FLOOR FIFTH FLOORR.C.C SLAB R.C.C SLAB R.C.C SLAB R.C.C SLAB R.C.C SLABR.C.C SLABSECTION B-BELEVATION OVER HEADWATER TANKSECTION AT  XYSCALE 1:50 GROUND LEVELXY40 mm METAL20 mm METALSAND1.500.50 0.50PERCULATION PIT 0.501.50 1.51.5TO LALA GUDA. TO MALKAJGIRI.R O A D SAI RAMTHEATRELOCATION PLAN( NOT TO SCALE  ) R O A D PROPOSEDSITE HANUMANTEMPLETO LALA GUDA  RAILWAY STATION.TO MALKAJGIRI.EXISTING PROPOSEDMORTIGAGEDSCALE:1:100N PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED RESIDENTIALAPARTMENT IN PREMISES BEARINGHOUSE NO'S. 16-171. IN SURVEY NO'S. 893/7 & 894.SITUATED AT :    OLD MIRJALGUDA,    MALKAJGIRI ( Village ),   UNDER G.H.M.C, MALKAJGIRI ( Mandal ),   RANGA REDDY ( Dist ).BELONGING TO : 1) Sri.C.R.SANDEEP YADAV    S/O. Sri.C.M.RAMCHANDER YADAV. 2) Sri.K.SATHYANARAYANA REDDY    S/O.Sri.K.RAM REDDY.FOUNDATION                     C.R.S. IN CMBASEMENT                         C.R.S. IN CMSUPERSTRUCTURE          BRICK MASONRYSTRUCTURE                       R.C.C.DOORS & WINDOWS          C.T. WOODPLASTERING                       C.M.FLOORING                           MOSAICELECTRICAL/SANITARY    ISI FITTINGSSPECIFICATIONSOPENINGSAREA STATEMENTSREFERENCENORTHOWNER'S SIGNATURE.BUILDERS SIG REGN NO: DOORSD      1.06MX2.00MD1    0.90X2.00MD2    0.75X2.00MD/W  0.9X2.00 +.0.6X1.8MWINDOWSW    1.80X1.20MW1  1.20X1.20MVENTILATOR:    V  0.60X0.45MPLOT AREA AS PER DOCUMENT  : 625.32 Sq.Mts (or)                                                            748.00 Sq.Yds.PLOT AREA AS PER SITE  : 596.95 Sq.Mts (or)                                               713.68 Sq.Yds.AFFECTED UNDER ROAD AREA :160.06 Sq.Mts (or)                                                          191.36 Sq.Yds.NET PLOT AREA  : 436.89 Sq.Mts (or) 522.32 Sq.Yds. STILT FLOOR AREA                : 240.11 Sq.Mts.1) FIRST FLOOR AREA               : 240.11 Sq.Mts.2) SECOND FLOOR AREA          : 240.11 Sq.Mts.3) THIRD FLOOR AREA              : 240.11 Sq.Mts.4) FOURTH FLOOR AREA          : 240.11 Sq.Mts.5) FIFTH FLOOR AREA               : 240.11 Sq.Mts.    TOTAL PRO BUILT-UP AREA : 1200.55 Sq.Mts. TITLEENGINEER'S SIGNATUREARCHITECTS SIGNATURE  STILT FLOOR PARKING AREA      :  240.11 Sq.Mts.AFFECTED UNDER ROAD AREA :160.06 Sq.Mts (or)                                                          191.36 Sq.Yds.REQUIRED MORTGAGED Area  : 120.05 Sq.Mts.PROPOSED MORTGAGED Area : 147.5 Sq.Mts .TOTAL NO OF FLOORS : Stilt+5 Upper Floors.TOTAL NO OF FLATS     : 10 No'sCARS REQUIRED  : 10 No's.CARS PROPOSED : Nos.PERMISSIBLE HEIGHT: 15.00MPROPOSED HEIGHT    : 15.00MDISMANTLING SECOND FLOOR PLAN[MORTGAGED]EXISTING 9.0M (30'-0'') & PROPOSED 20.0M (66'-0'') WIDE ROAD.5.50M WIDE EFFECTED UNDER ROAD WIDENING AREA : 129.87 Sq.Mts.STILT FLOOR PLAN.( Parking ) G  A   T   EG  A   T   ESTORM     WATER DRAIN STORM     WATER DRAIN LIFT2.50X1.50 EXISTING 7.50M (25'-0'') & PROPOSED 9.0M (30'-0'') WIDE ROAD. WIDE EFFECTED UNDER ROAD WIDENING AREA : 30.19 Sq.Mts.UP2.50 M  W I D E   C O R R I D O RLIFT2.50X1.50 BED ROOM4.35X5.59 KITCHEN3.03X2.0TOILET3.0X2.0 DRAWING/DINING5.00X6.53BED ROOM3.68X4.24 KITCHEN3.0X2.50 BED ROOM3.00X3.00LIVING/DINING5.18X6.581.23  WASH 1.07  W  BALCONYTOILET1.50X2.20TOILET1.50X2.29BED ROOM3.65X4.99 TOILET3.0X2.0 1.07  W  BALCONYTYPICAL FLOOR PLAN[FIRST, THIRD , FOURTH & FIFTH FLOORS] G  A   T   EG  A   T   EPPPP PPPP1M WIDE GEENARY PP1M WIDE GEENARY1M WIDE GEENARY 1M WIDE GEENARYPPPPPP PP 1M WIDE GEENARY 1M WIDE GEENARY PPMH MH MHMHMHMHMHMH MHSEWERAGE LINE G.BIN TRANSFORMERUP2.50 M  W I D E   C O R R I D O RLIFT2.50X1.50 BED ROOM4.35X5.59 KITCHEN3.03X2.0TOILET3.0X2.0 DRAWING/DINING5.00X6.53BED ROOM3.68X4.24 KITCHEN3.0X2.50 BED ROOM3.00X3.00LIVING/DINING5.18X6.581.23  WASH 1.07  W  BALCONYTOILET1.50X2.20TOILET1.50X2.29BED ROOM3.65X4.99 TOILET3.0X2.0 1.07  W  BALCONY27.44M 23.75MEXISTING 9.0M (30') & PROPOSED 20.0M (66') WIDE ROAD.5.50M WIDE EFFECTED UNDER ROAD WIDENING AREA : 129.87 Sq.Mts.5.50G  A   T   E G  A   T   E23.61M EXISTING 7.50M (25'-0'') & PROPOSED 9.0M (30'-0'') WIDE ROAD. WIDE EFFECTED UNDER ROAD WIDENING AREA : 30.19 Sq.Mts.1.83 0.7623.32M3.00 2.502.50 2.502.652.50G  A   T   EG  A   T   E1M WIDE GEENARY1M WIDE GEENARY 1M WIDE GEENARY1M WIDE GEENARY 1M WIDE GEENARYPROPOSED SITE per.pitSITE PLAN. TERRACE FLOOR PLAN  OVER HEADWATER TANKSTAIRCASE HEAD ROOMLIFTMACHINE ROOM per.pit per.pit  per.pit per.pit per.pit per.pit  per.pit  per.pit per.pitGLGLSECTION A-A STAIRCASEHEAD ROOMTERRACE  FLOORFIRST FLOOR SECOND FLOOR THIRD FLOOR FOURTH FLOORSTILT FLOOR FIFTH FLOORR.C.C SLAB R.C.C SLAB R.C.C SLAB R.C.C SLAB R.C.C SLAB R.C.C SLABOVER HEADWATER TANKGLGL TERRACE  FLOORFIRST FLOOR SECOND FLOOR THIRD FLOOR FOURTH FLOORSTILT FLOOR FIFTH FLOORR.C.C SLAB R.C.C SLAB R.C.C SLAB R.C.C SLAB R.C.C SLABR.C.C SLABSECTION B-BELEVATION OVER HEADWATER TANK EXISTING 9.0M (30'-0'') & PROPOSED 20.0M (66'-0'') WIDE ROAD.5.50M WIDE EFFECTED UNDER ROAD WIDENING AREA : 129.87 Sq.Mts.STILT FLOOR PLAN.( Parking ) G  A   T   EG  A   T   ESTORM     WATER DRAIN STORM     WATER DRAIN UPLIFT2.50X1.50 EXISTING 7.50M (25'-0'') & PROPOSED 9.0M (30'-0'') WIDE ROAD. WIDE EFFECTED UNDER ROAD WIDENING AREA : 30.19 Sq.Mts.AA G  A   T   EG  A   T   EPPPP PPPP1M WIDE GEENARY PP1M WIDE GEENARY1M WIDE GEENARY 1M WIDE GEENARYPPPPPP PP 1M WIDE GEENARY 1M WIDE GEENARY PPMH MH MHMHMHMHMHMH MHSEWERAGE LINE G.BIN TRANSFORMERH O U S E   NO. 16 - 173HANUMAN TEMPLE H O U S E   NO. 16 - 173HANUMAN TEMPLENEIGHBOUR'S PROPERTYNEIGHBOUR'S PROPERTY 76'-6"90'-0" 78'-0"EXISTING 30'0" & PROPOSED 66'0" WIDE ROAD. EXISTING 25'0" & PROPOSED 30'0" WIDE ROAD.ROAD WIDENING AREA :- 154.90 Sq.Yds (or) 1394.00 Sq.Fts (18'0")ARCHITECTS:VMV.CONSULTANTSARCHITECTURE   STRUCTURAL DESIGNPLANNING     SURVEYING    INTERIOR2-1-514 5 1,Behind SBH,Nallakunta,Shankarmath Road,Hyderabad-44Ph. 040 - 30788669, +91- 9989188669. mail :  vmv.2003@Gmail.comDRAWN BY:M.NAGESH.DATE: 01-03-2019CHECKED BY:MADHU.ENOTE:-SCALE:N T SSCHEMATIC DESIGNTYPICAL FLOOR PLAN. AREA STATEMENTSPROPOSED RESIDENTIALAPARTMENT.For.Ms. Sree Venkata Sai Constrction's.At. Malkajgiri, Hyderabad.TOTAL PLOT AREA : 714.00 Sq.Yds (or)597.00 Sq.Mts (or) 6426.00 Sq.Fts..NET PLOT AREA:- 4,841.00 Sq.Fts (or)449.75 Sq.Mts. (or) 537.87 Sq.YdsROAD WIDENING AREA: 1,585.10 Sq.Fts (or) 147.25 Sq.MtsNOTE : INCLUDINGCOMMON AREA. TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN DUCT KITCHEN10'-0"X7'-6"4'-0"  W A S HLIVINGDINING19'-3"X10'-3"KITCHEN10'0"X8'0"4'-0"  W A S H HALLDINING22'-3"X14'-6"BED ROOM10'-9"X15'-0" KITCHEN7'-0"X11'-0"TOILET4'X6'4'-0"  WASHFLAT AREA 1  :- 1250.00 Sq.Fts.FLAT AREA 2  :- 1000.00 Sq.Fts.FLAT AREA 3  :- 1000.00 Sq.Fts. 4'-3" BALCONY TOILET4'-3"X6' 3'-6"  BALCONYLIFT6'-6"X5'-0"BED ROOM11'-0"X11'-0"77'-5" DRAWING10'-0"X8'-0"TOILET4'-3"X6' DINING9'-0"X14'-0" BED ROOM12'-3"X10'-0"BED ROOM12'-3"X12'-3"BED ROOM12'-3"X10'-0"BED ROOM12'-3"X12'-6"TOILET4'-3"X6'TOILET4'-3"X6' BED ROOM11'-0"X11'-0"PUJA4'X4'TOILET4'X6'3'-6" BALCONY 1 23 ROAD WIDENING AREA : 36.22 Sq.Yds (or)30.28 Sq.Mts (or)UP 6' 6"  W I D E  C O R R I D O R2,95 18.32DUCT KITCHEN10'-0"X7'-6"4'-0"  W A S HLIVINGDINING19'-3"X10'-3"KITCHEN10'0"X8'0"4'-0"  W A S H HALLDINING22'-3"X14'-6"BED ROOM10'-9"X15'-0" KITCHEN7'-0"X11'-0"TOILET4'X6'4'-0"  WASH4'-3" BALCONY TOILET4'-3"X6' 3'-6"  BALCONYLIFT6'-6"X5'-0"BED ROOM11'-0"X11'-0"DRAWING10'-0"X8'-0"TOILET4'-3"X6' DINING9'-0"X14'-0"BED ROOM12'-3"X10'-0"BED ROOM12'-3"X12'-3"BED ROOM12'-3"X10'-0"BED ROOM12'-3"X12'-6"TOILET4'-3"X6' TOILET4'-3"X6' BED ROOM11'-0"X11'-0"PUJA4'X4'TOILET4'X6'3'-6" BALCONY 1 23UP 6' 6"  W I D E  C O R R I D O RBED ROOM3.62X4.80 BED ROOM3.62X2.95 BED ROOM3.14X3.25BED ROOM3.21X3.07KITCHEN2.34X2.19KITCHEN2.00X3.25KITCHEN2.34X2.38WASH2.34X0.85WASH2.00X0.71 WASH2.34X1.18TOILET1.26X2.16TOILET1.26X2.57 LIVING/DINING2.45X3.03 BALCONYDDDD D DD DDDDDD D DDD DDD WTOILET3.18X5.12TOILET1.18X2.40 LIVING/DINING3.29X2.00PUJA1.18X1.18 WWWWWW W W W WWWWVV WV VDUCTVSTAIRCASE Lift2.50 mt. Wide PassageBED ROOM3.62X4.80 BED ROOM3.62X2.95 BED ROOM3.14X3.25BED ROOM3.21X3.07KITCHEN2.00X3.25KITCHEN2.34X2.38WASH2.34X0.85 WASH2.00X0.71TOILET1.26X2.16TOILET1.26X2.57 LIVING/DINING2.45X3.03 DDDDDDDDD D DD DDDTOILET3.18X5.12TOILET1.18X2.40 LIVING/DINING3.29X2.00PUJA1.18X1.18 WWWWWW W WVV V VSTAIRCASE Lift2.50 mt. Wide PassageOPEN TERRACE Lift Machine Room1-1,3-1,4-1,5-11-2,3-2,4-2,5-2 1-3,3-3,4-3,5-3STAIRCASE LiftPARKING 2-12-2 2-3WW 9.00 MT WIDE EXISTING 20.00 MT WIDE PROPOSED ROADWW DBuilt Up Area to MortgageTOILET1.73X2.00 BED ROOM3.62X3.89LIVING/DINING2.34X1.04KITCHEN2.34X2.19WASH2.34X1.18 BALCONYD DD DDW W WWWW WDUCTV DTOILET1.73X2.00 BED ROOM3.62X3.89LIVING/DINING2.34X1.04VV PLOT9.00 MT WIDE EXISTING 20.00 MT WIDE PROPOSED ROAD ROAD WIDENING AREAROAD WIDENING AREA Green StripGreen StripGreen Strip Green StripDistribution transformer RAIN WATER HARVESTINGRAIN WATER HARVESTINGRAIN WATER HARVESTINGRAIN WATER HARVESTING SEPTIC TANKENT.GATEENT.GATEENT.GATEENT.GATE BLDG-1 (SANDEEP YADAV)G.LSECTIONAAOPEN TERRACE BALCONYBALCONYPARKING CPCPCPCPCPCPCPCPCPCPSTAIRCASESTAIRCASESTAIRCASE stair case head roomLiftLiftLiftLift Machine Room Lift Machine RoomDUCTDUCT TERRACE FLOOR SECOND FLOOR FIFTH FLOORFOURTH FLOORTHIRD FLOORFIRST FLOORSTILT FLOOR DD DD DDDDD DD DDDD DD D DD DDDD DD D DDDD DD D DD DDDD DDVVV WW WWWWWWW WW VVVV WWWW W W WWV VV WVV W WWWWWWWW W W WWWBuilt Up Area to Mortgage NEIGHBOUR'S PROPERTY NEIGHBOUR'S PROPERTY1.25 FSI-411.25 14.258.97 FSI-1931.25 14.9118.32 3.003.003.003.003.00 15.00 mt.ExcludingStilt Floor+0.00 mt.Floor Level +2.90 mt.Floor Level +5.90 mt.Floor Level +8.90 mt.Floor Level +11.90 mt.Floor Level +14.90 mt.Floor Level +17.90 mt.Floor Level 3.003.003.003.003.002.90 17.90 mt.from GL 2.472.501.0020.40mt.Total Ht.BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV)BLDG HT: 15.00 MT.NO OF FLOORS: 6STILT FLOOR PLAN   (SCALE 1:100) TYPICAL - 1, 3, 4& 5 FLOOR PLAN            (Proposed)          (SCALE 1:100)SECOND FLOOR PLAN     (Proposed)   (SCALE 1:100)TERRACE FLOOR PLAN    (SCALE 1:100)AreaPoly0.00______239.88Coverage0.00--> 14.9118.323.00 Front Margin PLOT3.00 Front Margin PLOT3.002.50 2.00 Side1 Margin Margin PLOT2.50 2.00 Side2 Margin Margin PLOT 2.00 Rear Margin PLOT2.50S1S2 16.01S320.82 S4 2.66S5S615.40 4.28S7S815.82 3.71S9S1016.02 5.67S11S1216.67 4.49 P1P2P3P4W W WWVW WWVWWWVV W-H:1.8WW WWVWWVW WWWWVV W-H:1.8WW WWVWWVW W W W WWVW WWV AREA STATEMENTPROJECT DETAIL :INWARD_NO :TS/004116/2022PROJECT TYPE :Building PermissionNATURE OF DEVELOPMENT :RevisionSUB LOCATION :New Areas / Approved Layout AreasSTREET NAME:DISTRICT NAME :STATE NAME :TELANGANAPINCODE :MADAL :PLOT USE :ResidentialPLOT SUB USE :Residential Apartment BldgPLOT NEAR BY NOTIFIED RELEGIOUS STRUCTURE :NALAND USE ZONE :NALAND SUBUSE ZONE :NAABUTTING ROAD WIDTH :0PLOT NO :SURVEY NO :NORTH SIDE DETAIL :-SOUTH SIDE DETAIL :-EAST SIDE DETAIL :-WEST SIDE DETAIL :-AREA DETAILS :SQ.MT.AREA OF PLOT (Minimum)596.95DEDUCTION FOR NET PLOT AREAROAD AFFECTED AREA /ROAD WIDENING AREA160.06Total160.06NET AREA OF PLOT436.89VACANT PLOT AREA197.01COVERAGEPROPOSED COVERAGE AREA ( 54.91 % )239.88NET BUARESIDENTIAL NET BUA1154.20BUILT UP AREA1203.151443.05MORTGAGE AREA121.15EXTRA INSTALLMENT MORTGAGE AREA0.00PROPOSED NUMBER OF PARKINGS10Color NotesEXISTING (To be demolished)EXISTING (To be retained)PROPOSED CONSTRUCTIONABUTTING ROADPLOT BOUNDARYCOLOR INDEXCOMMON PLOTROAD WIDENING AREABUILDING USE/SUBUSE DETAILSBUILDING NAMEBUILDING USEBUILDING SUBUSEBUILDING TYPEFLOOR DETAILSBLDG (SANDEEP YADAV)ResidentialResidential Apartment BldgSingle Block1 Stilt + 5 upper floorsNET BUILT UP AREA AND DWELLING UNITS DETAILSBUILDING NAMENO OFBLDGTOTALBUADEDUCTIONSNET BUATNMTS.PARKINGAREANETPARKINGVOIDRESI.BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV)11443.0545.251154.2015239.90239.90GRAND TOTAL11443.0545.251154.2015.00239.90239.90BUILDING :BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV)FLOOR NAMETOTALBUA DEDUCTIONSNET BUATNMTS. PARKINGAREA NO OFSTACK NETPARKINGVOIDRESI.STILT FLOOR239.900.000.0000239.901239.90FIRST FLOOR239.899.05230.84030.0000.00SECOND FLOOR239.899.05230.84030.0000.00THIRD FLOOR239.899.05230.84030.0000.00FOURTH FLOOR239.899.05230.84030.0000.00FIFTH FLOOR239.899.05230.84030.0000.00TERRACE FLOOR3.700.000.00000.0000.00TOTAL1443.0545.251154.2015239.90239.90TOTAL NO OF BLDG1TOTAL1443.0545.251154.2015239.90239.90SCHEDULE OF JOINERYBUILDING NAMENAMEL X HNOSBLDG (SANDEEP YADAV)D0.74 X 2.1045BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV)D0.85 X 2.1005BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV)D0.88 X 2.1010BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV)D0.89 X 2.1025BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV)D0.90 X 2.1005BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV)D1.03 X 2.1005BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV)D1.04 X 2.1005BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV)D1.46 X 2.1005SCHEDULE OF JOINERYBUILDING NAMENAMEL X HNOSBLDG (SANDEEP YADAV)V0.59 X 1.2015BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV)W0.74 X 1.2005BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV)V0.84 X 1.2005BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV)V0.93 X 1.2005BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV)V1.06 X 1.2005BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV)W1.10 X 1.2005BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV)W1.17 X 1.2005BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV)W1.18 X 1.2020BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV)W1.19 X 1.2010BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV)W1.20 X 1.2005BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV)W1.34 X 2.7005BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV)W1.49 X 1.2005BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV)W1.81 X 1.2005BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV)W2.56 X 1.2005BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV)W2.58 X 1.2005BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV)W2.72 X 1.2001BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV)W2.73 X 1.2004BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV)W3.02 X 1.2005BALCONY CALCULATIONS TABLEFLOOR NAMESIZETOTAL AREATYPICAL - 1, 3, 4& 5 FLOOR PLAN1.04 X 2.23 X 1 X 49.24SECOND FLOOR PLAN1.04 X 2.23 X 12.31TOTAL-11.55 23.3223.7523.61 27.4423.61(RW) 5.57(RW) 23.32(RW)0.76(RW)23.35(RW) 1.83(RW)4.502.50 4.502.50 4.502.50 4.502.50 4.502.50 4.502.50 4.502.50 4.502.50 4.502.50 4.502.50 3.73 5.072.723.453.3512.0118.55 14.22 2.50x1.481.04 M. WIDEBALC14.22 3.735.072.723.453.352.90 12.0118.32 BEDROOM3.62X3.89KITCHEN2.19X2.34WASH1.18X2.34 LIVING/DINING2.63X4.052.34x1.53TOILET1.73X2.00BEDROOM2.95X3.62BEDROOM3.62X4.80TOILET1.26X2.57TOILET1.26X2.36 LIVING/DINING5.07X3.031.57x2.63KITCHEN2.34X2.38WASH1.21X2.37 BEDROOM3.07X3.21BEDROOM3.14X3.25PUJA1.18X1.18KITCHEN2.00X3.25WASH1.02X2.02 TOI1.18X2.59TOILET3.18X5.12 LIVING/DINING6.26X6.58 2.50x1.484.52x2.00 1.04 M. WIDEBALC9.08 12.83 5.243.7314.17BEDROOM2.95X3.62BEDROOM3.62X4.80TOILET1.26X2.57TOILET1.26X2.36 LIVING/DINING5.07X3.031.57x2.63KITCHEN2.34X2.38WASH1.21X2.37 BEDROOM3.62X3.89KITCHEN2.19X2.34WASH1.18X2.34 LIVING/DINING2.63X4.052.34x1.53TOILET1.73X2.004.52x2.00 1.04 M. WIDEBALC14.22 3.735.072.723.453.352.90 12.0118.32 BEDROOM2.95X3.62BEDROOM3.62X4.80TOILET1.26X2.57TOILET1.26X2.36 LIVING/DINING5.07X3.031.57x2.63KITCHEN2.34X2.38WASH1.21X2.37 BEDROOM3.07X3.21BEDROOM3.14X3.25PUJA1.18X1.18KITCHEN2.00X3.25WASH1.02X2.02 TOI1.18X2.59TOILET3.18X5.12 LIVING/DINING6.26X6.58 BEDROOM3.62X3.89KITCHEN2.19X2.34WASH1.18X2.34 LIVING/DINING2.63X4.052.34x1.53TOILET1.73X2.00 2.50x1.484.52x2.00 3.73 5.072.723.453.3512.0118.55 14.22 14.05x18.55 2.50x1.482.50x1.48STILT FLOOR   PLAN (SCALE=1:100)STILT FLOOR   PLAN (SCALE=1:100) 4.52x2.00 2.50x1.48WWVW W V WWWWVVW W W V W WWVW WWWDUCT2.50 mt. Wide PassageTYPICAL - 1, 3, 4& 5 FLOOR PLAN (SCALE=1:100)4.52x2.00 2.50x1.484.52x2.00V W WWVW WWWWWVW W V WWWWVVW W WBuilt Up Area to MortgageDUCT2.50 mt. Wide PassageSECOND FLOOR PLAN (SCALE=1:100) 2.50x1.4814.05x18.55OPEN TERRACETERRACE FLOOR   PLAN (SCALE=1:100)TERRACE FLOOR   PLAN (SCALE=1:100) ELEVATIONELEVATIONSECTION BBSECTION B-B R.C.C SLABR.C.C SLABR.C.C SLABR.C.C SLABR.C.C SLABR.C.C SLAB FIFTH FLOORSTILT FLOOR FOURTH FLOORTHIRD FLOORSECOND FLOORFIRST FLOOR TERRACE  FLOORGLGL SITE PLAN 2.502.652.502.502.503.00 0.761.835.50 2.502.652.502.502.503.00 0.761.835.50 2.502.652.502.502.503.00 23.32M0.761.8323.61M 5.50 23.75M27.44MELEVATION1.5 1.51.500.500.500.501.50 LOCATIONPLAN TO MALKAJGIRI. HANUMANTEMPLEPROPOSEDSITELOCATION PLAN( NOT TO SCALE  ) SAI RAMTHEATRE TO MALKAJGIRI. N Project Title :PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED RESIDENTIALAPARTMENT IN PREMISES BEARINGHOUSE NO'S. 16-171. IN SURVEY NO'S. 893/7 & 894.SITUATED AT :    OLD MIRJALGUDA,    MALKAJGIRI ( Village ),   UNDER G.H.M.C, MALKAJGIRI ( Mandal ),   RANGA REDDY ( Dist ).BELONGING TO : 1) Sri.C.R.SANDEEP YADAV    S/O. Sri.C.M.RAMCHANDER YADAV. 2) Sri.K.SATHYANARAYANA REDDY    S/O.Sri.K.RAM REDDY.Green StripGreen Strip Green StripROAD WIDENING AREA ROAD WIDENING AREAPLOT Green Strip9.00 MT WIDE EXISTING 20.00 MT WIDE PROPOSED ROAD NEIGHBOUR'S PROPERTYNEIGHBOUR'S PROPERTY

SECTION AT  XYSCALE 1:50GROUND LEVELX Y 40 mm METAL20 mm METALSAND1.50 0.500.50PERCULATION PIT 0.501.501.51.5 TO LALA GUDA. TO MALKAJGIRI.R O A D SAI RAMTHEATRELOCATION PLAN( NOT TO SCALE  )R O A D PROPOSEDSITEHANUMANTEMPLETO LALA GUDA RAILWAY STATION. TO MALKAJGIRI.ELEVATION SECTIONAAG.L SECTION BB SITE PLAN LOCATIONPLANELEVATIONPLOT 1.5 M COMPOUND WALL Lift Machine Roomstair case head room NCP CP CP CP CPCP CP CP CP CP1.5 M COMPOUND WALL STILT FLOOR PLAN STILT FLOOR TYPICAL - 1, 3, 4& 5 FLOOR PLANFIRST FLOORTHIRD FLOORFOURTH FLOORFIFTH FLOOR SECOND FLOOR PLANSECOND FLOOR TERRACE FLOOR PLANTERRACE FLOOR ROAD WIDENING AREAENT.GATE ENT.GATEENT.GATEENT.GATE Distribution transformerGreen Strip Green Strip Green Strip Green StripROAD WIDENING AREA RAIN WATER HARVESTINGRAIN WATER HARVESTINGRAIN WATER HARVESTING RAIN WATER HARVESTING Project Title : PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED RESIDENTIALAPARTMENT IN PREMISES BEARINGHOUSE NO'S. 16-171. IN SURVEY NO'S. 893/7 & 894.SITUATED AT :    OLD MIRJALGUDA,    MALKAJGIRI ( Village ),   UNDER G.H.M.C, MALKAJGIRI ( Mandal ),   RANGA REDDY ( Dist ).BELONGING TO : 1) Sri.C.R.SANDEEP YADAV    S/O. Sri.C.M.RAMCHANDER YADAV. 2) Sri.K.SATHYANARAYANA REDDY    S/O.Sri.K.RAM REDDY.BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV)BLDG-1 (SANDEEP YADAV) SEPTIC TANK SECOND FLOOR PLAN [MORTGAGED]27.44M 23.75MEXISTING 9.0M (30'-0'') & PROPOSED 20.0M (66'-0'') WIDE ROAD.5.50M WIDE EFFECTED UNDER ROAD WIDENING AREA : 129.87 Sq.Mts. STILT FLOOR PLAN. ( Parking )G  A   T   E G  A   T   ESTORM     WATER  DRAIN STORM     WATER DRAIN23.61MUPLIFT2.50X1.50EXISTING 7.50M (25'-0'') & PROPOSED 9.0M (30'-0'') WIDE ROAD. WIDE EFFECTED UNDER ROAD WIDENING AREA : 30.19 Sq.Mts. 23.32MA ABB UP 2.50 M  W I D E   C O R R I D O RLIFT2.50X1.50BED ROOM4.35X5.59KITCHEN3.03X2.0TOILET3.0X2.0 DRAWING/DINING5.00X6.53 BED ROOM3.68X4.24 KITCHEN3.0X2.50BED ROOM3.00X3.00LIVING/DINING5.18X6.58 1.23  WASH1.07  W  BALCONY TOILET1.50X2.20TOILET1.50X2.29BED ROOM3.65X4.99TOILET3.0X2.0 1.07  W  BALCONYA ABBTYPICAL FLOOR PLAN[FIRST, THIRD , FOURTH & FIFTH FLOORS]G  A   T   EG  A   T   E PPPP PPPP 1M WIDE GEENARYPP 1M WIDE GEENARY1M WIDE GEENARY1M WIDE GEENARYPPPPPP PP1M WIDE GEENARY1M WIDE GEENARY PP MHMHMHMHMHMHMHMH MHSEWERAGE LINEG.BIN TRANSFORMER UP 2.50 M  W I D E   C O R R I D O RLIFT2.50X1.50BED ROOM4.35X5.59KITCHEN3.03X2.0TOILET3.0X2.0 DRAWING/DINING 5.00X6.53 BED ROOM3.68X4.24 KITCHEN3.0X2.50BED ROOM3.00X3.00LIVING/DINING5.18X6.58 1.23  WASH1.07  W  BALCONY TOILET1.50X2.20TOILET1.50X2.29BED ROOM3.65X4.99TOILET3.0X2.0 1.07  W  BALCONYA ABB A ABB27.44M 23.75MEXISTING 9.0M (30') & PROPOSED 20.0M (66') WIDE ROAD.5.50M WIDE EFFECTED UNDER ROAD WIDENING AREA : 129.87 Sq.Mts. 5.50G  A   T   E G  A   T   E23.61MEXISTING 7.50M (25'-0'') & PROPOSED 9.0M (30'-0'') WIDE ROAD. WIDE EFFECTED UNDER ROAD WIDENING AREA : 30.19 Sq.Mts.1.83 0.7623.32M3.00 2.502.50 2.50 2.652.50 G  A   T   EG  A   T   E 1M WIDE GEENARY1M WIDE GEENARY1M WIDE GEENARY1M WIDE GEENARY1M WIDE GEENARY PROPOSED SITE  per.pitSITE PLAN. TERRACE FLOOR PLAN  OVER HEADWATER TANK STAIRCASE HEAD  ROOMLIFTMACHINE ROOM per.pit per.pit  per.pit per.pit per.pit per.pit per.pit per.pit  per.pitGL GLSECTION A-A STAIRCASEHEAD ROOMTERRACE  FLOORFIRST FLOORSECOND FLOORTHIRD FLOORFOURTH FLOORSTILT FLOORFIFTH FLOOR R.C.C SLABR.C.C SLABR.C.C SLABR.C.C SLABR.C.C SLABR.C.C SLAB OVER HEADWATER TANKGL GLTERRACE  FLOOR FIRST FLOORSECOND FLOORTHIRD FLOORFOURTH FLOORSTILT FLOORFIFTH FLOOR R.C.C SLABR.C.C SLABR.C.C SLABR.C.C SLABR.C.C SLABR.C.C SLABSECTION B-BELEVATION OVER HEADWATER TANK SECTION AT  XYSCALE 1:50GROUND LEVELX Y 40 mm METAL20 mm METALSAND1.50 0.500.50PERCULATION PIT 0.501.501.51.5 TO LALA GUDA. TO MALKAJGIRI.R O A D SAI RAMTHEATRELOCATION PLAN( NOT TO SCALE  )R O A D PROPOSEDSITEHANUMANTEMPLETO LALA GUDA RAILWAY STATION. TO MALKAJGIRI. EXISTINGPROPOSEDMORTIGAGEDSCALE:1:100 NPLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED RESIDENTIALAPARTMENT IN PREMISES BEARINGHOUSE NO'S. 16-171. IN SURVEY NO'S. 893/7 & 894.SITUATED AT :    OLD MIRJALGUDA,    MALKAJGIRI ( Village ),   UNDER G.H.M.C, MALKAJGIRI ( Mandal ),   RANGA REDDY ( Dist ).BELONGING TO : 1) Sri.C.R.SANDEEP YADAV    S/O. Sri.C.M.RAMCHANDER YADAV. 2) Sri.K.SATHYANARAYANA REDDY    S/O.Sri.K.RAM REDDY.FOUNDATION                     C.R.S. IN CMBASEMENT                         C.R.S. IN CMSUPERSTRUCTURE          BRICK MASONRYSTRUCTURE                       R.C.C.DOORS & WINDOWS          C.T. WOODPLASTERING                       C.M.FLOORING                           MOSAICELECTRICAL/SANITARY    ISI FITTINGS SPECIFICATIONSOPENINGSAREA STATEMENTSREFERENCE NORTHOWNER'S SIGNATURE. BUILDERS SIG REGN NO:DOORSD      1.06MX2.00MD1    0.90X2.00MD2    0.75X2.00MD/W  0.9X2.00 +.0.6X1.8M WINDOWSW    1.80X1.20MW1  1.20X1.20MVENTILATOR:     V  0.60X0.45MPLOT AREA AS PER DOCUMENT  : 625.32 Sq.Mts (or)                                                            748.00 Sq.Yds.PLOT AREA AS PER SITE  : 596.95 Sq.Mts (or)                                               713.68 Sq.Yds.AFFECTED UNDER ROAD AREA :160.06 Sq.Mts (or)                                                          191.36 Sq.Yds.NET PLOT AREA  : 436.89 Sq.Mts (or) 522.32 Sq.Yds. STILT FLOOR AREA                : 240.11 Sq.Mts.1) FIRST FLOOR AREA               : 240.11 Sq.Mts.2) SECOND FLOOR AREA          : 240.11 Sq.Mts.3) THIRD FLOOR AREA              : 240.11 Sq.Mts.4) FOURTH FLOOR AREA          : 240.11 Sq.Mts.5) FIFTH FLOOR AREA               : 240.11 Sq.Mts.    TOTAL PRO BUILT-UP AREA : 1200.55 Sq.Mts.TITLEENGINEER'S SIGNATURE ARCHITECTS SIGNATURE STILT FLOOR PARKING AREA      :  240.11 Sq.Mts.AFFECTED UNDER ROAD AREA :160.06 Sq.Mts (or)                                                          191.36 Sq.Yds.REQUIRED MORTGAGED Area  : 120.05 Sq.Mts.PROPOSED MORTGAGED Area : 147.5 Sq.Mts .TOTAL NO OF FLOORS : Stilt+5 Upper Floors.TOTAL NO OF FLATS     : 10 No'sCARS REQUIRED  : 10 No's.CARS PROPOSED : Nos.PERMISSIBLE HEIGHT: 15.00MPROPOSED HEIGHT    : 15.00MDISMANTLINGSECOND FLOOR PLAN [MORTGAGED]EXISTING 9.0M (30'-0'') & PROPOSED 20.0M (66'-0'') WIDE ROAD.5.50M WIDE EFFECTED UNDER ROAD WIDENING AREA : 129.87 Sq.Mts. STILT FLOOR PLAN. ( Parking )G  A   T   E G  A   T   ESTORM     WATER DRAIN STORM     WATER  DRAINLIFT2.50X1.50EXISTING 7.50M (25'-0'') & PROPOSED 9.0M (30'-0'') WIDE ROAD. WIDE EFFECTED UNDER ROAD WIDENING AREA : 30.19 Sq.Mts. UP2.50 M  W I D E   C O R R I D O RLIFT2.50X1.50BED ROOM4.35X5.59KITCHEN3.03X2.0TOILET3.0X2.0 DRAWING/DINING5.00X6.53 BED ROOM3.68X4.24 KITCHEN3.0X2.50BED ROOM3.00X3.00LIVING/DINING5.18X6.58 1.23  WASH1.07  W  BALCONY TOILET1.50X2.20TOILET1.50X2.29BED ROOM3.65X4.99TOILET3.0X2.0 1.07  W  BALCONYTYPICAL FLOOR PLAN [FIRST, THIRD , FOURTH & FIFTH FLOORS]G  A   T   EG  A   T   E PPPP PPPP1M WIDE GEENARYPP 1M WIDE GEENARY1M WIDE GEENARY1M WIDE GEENARYPPPPPP PP1M WIDE GEENARY1M WIDE GEENARY PP MHMHMHMHMHMHMHMH MHSEWERAGE LINEG.BIN TRANSFORMER UP2.50 M  W I D E   C O R R I D O RLIFT2.50X1.50BED ROOM4.35X5.59KITCHEN3.03X2.0TOILET3.0X2.0 DRAWING/DINING5.00X6.53 BED ROOM3.68X4.24 KITCHEN3.0X2.50BED ROOM3.00X3.00LIVING/DINING5.18X6.58 1.23  WASH1.07  W  BALCONY TOILET1.50X2.20TOILET1.50X2.29BED ROOM3.65X4.99TOILET3.0X2.0 1.07  W  BALCONY 27.44M 23.75MEXISTING 9.0M (30') & PROPOSED 20.0M (66') WIDE ROAD.5.50M WIDE EFFECTED UNDER ROAD WIDENING AREA : 129.87 Sq.Mts. 5.50G  A   T   E G  A   T   E23.61MEXISTING 7.50M (25'-0'') & PROPOSED 9.0M (30'-0'') WIDE ROAD. WIDE EFFECTED UNDER ROAD WIDENING AREA : 30.19 Sq.Mts.1.83 0.7623.32M3.00 2.502.50 2.50 2.652.50 G  A   T   EG  A   T   E 1M WIDE GEENARY1M WIDE GEENARY1M WIDE GEENARY1M WIDE GEENARY1M WIDE GEENARY PROPOSED SITE  per.pitSITE PLAN.TERRACE FLOOR PLAN  OVER HEADWATER TANK STAIRCASE HEAD  ROOMLIFTMACHINE ROOM  per.pit per.pit  per.pit per.pit per.pit per.pit per.pit per.pit  per.pitGL GLSECTION A-ASTAIRCASEHEAD ROOMTERRACE  FLOORFIRST FLOORSECOND FLOORTHIRD FLOORFOURTH FLOORSTILT FLOORFIFTH FLOOR R.C.C SLABR.C.C SLABR.C.C SLABR.C.C SLABR.C.C SLABR.C.C SLAB OVER HEADWATER TANKGL GLTERRACE  FLOORFIRST FLOORSECOND FLOORTHIRD FLOORFOURTH FLOORSTILT FLOORFIFTH FLOOR R.C.C SLABR.C.C SLABR.C.C SLABR.C.C SLABR.C.C SLABR.C.C SLABSECTION B-BELEVATION OVER HEADWATER TANKEXISTING 9.0M (30'-0'') & PROPOSED 20.0M (66'-0'') WIDE ROAD.5.50M WIDE EFFECTED UNDER ROAD WIDENING AREA : 129.87 Sq.Mts. STILT FLOOR PLAN.( Parking )G  A   T   E G  A   T   ESTORM     WATER DRAIN STORM     WATER DRAINUPLIFT2.50X1.50EXISTING 7.50M (25'-0'') & PROPOSED 9.0M (30'-0'') WIDE ROAD. WIDE EFFECTED UNDER ROAD WIDENING AREA : 30.19 Sq.Mts.A AG  A   T   EG  A   T   E PPPP PPPP1M WIDE GEENARYPP 1M WIDE GEENARY1M WIDE GEENARY1M WIDE GEENARYPPPPPP PP1M WIDE GEENARY1M WIDE GEENARY PP MHMHMHMHMHMHMHMH MHSEWERAGE LINEG.BIN TRANSFORMER H O U S E   NO. 16 - 173HANUMAN TEMPLE H O U S E   NO. 16 - 173HANUMAN TEMPLENEIGHBOUR'S PROPERTY NEIGHBOUR'S PROPERTY76'-6"90'-0" 78'-0"EXISTING 30'0" & PROPOSED 66'0" WIDE ROAD. EXISTING 25'0" & PROPOSED 30'0" WIDE ROAD.ROAD WIDENING AREA :- 154.90 Sq.Yds (or) 1394.00 Sq.Fts (18'0") ARCHITECTS:VMV.CONSULTANTSARCHITECTURE   STRUCTURAL DESIGNPLANNING     SURVEYING    INTERIOR2-1-514 5 1,Behind SBH,Nallakunta,Shankarmath Road,Hyderabad-44Ph. 040 - 30788669, +91- 9989188669. mail :  vmv.2003@Gmail.comDRAWN BY:M.NAGESH.DATE: 01-03-2019CHECKED BY:MADHU.ENOTE:-SCALE:N T SSCHEMATIC DESIGNTYPICAL FLOOR PLAN.AREA STATEMENTSPROPOSED RESIDENTIALAPARTMENT.For.Ms. Sree Venkata Sai Constrction's. At. Malkajgiri, Hyderabad. TOTAL PLOT AREA : 714.00 Sq.Yds (or)597.00 Sq.Mts (or) 6426.00 Sq.Fts..NET PLOT AREA:- 4,841.00 Sq.Fts (or)449.75 Sq.Mts. (or) 537.87 Sq.YdsROAD WIDENING AREA: 1,585.10 Sq.Fts (or) 147.25 Sq.Mts NOTE : INCLUDINGCOMMON AREA.TYPICAL FLOOR PLANDUCTKITCHEN10'-0"X7'-6"4'-0"  W A S HLIVINGDINING19'-3"X10'-3"KITCHEN10'0"X8'0"4'-0"  W A S H HALLDINING22'-3"X14'-6"BED ROOM10'-9"X15'-0" KITCHEN7'-0"X11'-0"TOILET4'X6'4'-0"  WASHFLAT AREA 1  :- 1250.00 Sq.Fts.FLAT AREA 2  :- 1000.00 Sq.Fts.FLAT AREA 3  :- 1000.00 Sq.Fts.4'-3" BALCONY TOILET4'-3"X6'3'-6"  BALCONY LIFT6'-6"X5'-0" BED ROOM11'-0"X11'-0"77'-5"DRAWING10'-0"X8'-0"TOILET4'-3"X6'DINING9'-0"X14'-0"BED ROOM12'-3"X10'-0"BED ROOM12'-3"X12'-3"BED ROOM12'-3"X10'-0"BED ROOM12'-3"X12'-6" TOILET4'-3"X6' TOILET4'-3"X6' BED ROOM11'-0"X11'-0"PUJA4'X4'TOILET4'X6'3'-6" BALCONY123ROAD WIDENING AREA : 36.22 Sq.Yds (or) 30.28 Sq.Mts (or) UP6' 6"  W I D E  C O R R I D O R2,9518.32DUCT KITCHEN10'-0"X7'-6"4'-0"  W A S HLIVINGDINING19'-3"X10'-3" KITCHEN10'0"X8'0"4'-0"  W A S H HALLDINING22'-3"X14'-6"BED ROOM10'-9"X15'-0" KITCHEN7'-0"X11'-0"TOILET4'X6' 4'-0"  WASH4'-3" BALCONYTOILET4'-3"X6' 3'-6"  BALCONY LIFT6'-6"X5'-0" BED ROOM11'-0"X11'-0"DRAWING10'-0"X8'-0"TOILET4'-3"X6'DINING9'-0"X14'-0"BED ROOM12'-3"X10'-0"BED ROOM12'-3"X12'-3"BED ROOM12'-3"X10'-0"BED ROOM12'-3"X12'-6" TOILET4'-3"X6'TOILET4'-3"X6' BED ROOM11'-0"X11'-0" PUJA4'X4'TOILET4'X6'3'-6" BALCONY123UP6' 6"  W I D E  C O R R I D O R BED ROOM3.62X4.80BED ROOM3.62X2.95 BED ROOM3.14X3.25BED ROOM3.21X3.07KITCHEN2.34X2.19 KITCHEN2.00X3.25KITCHEN2.34X2.38WASH2.34X0.85 WASH2.00X0.71WASH2.34X1.18TOILET1.26X2.16TOILET1.26X2.57 LIVING/DINING2.45X3.03BALCONY D DDDDDDDD DDDDD D D DDDDW TOILET3.18X5.12 TOILET1.18X2.40LIVING/DINING3.29X2.00 PUJA1.18X1.18W W WWWWWWWW W W WVV W V VDUCT V STAIRCASE Lift2.50 mt. Wide Passage BED ROOM3.62X4.80BED ROOM3.62X2.95 BED ROOM3.14X3.25BED ROOM3.21X3.07 KITCHEN2.00X3.25KITCHEN2.34X2.38 WASH2.34X0.85 WASH2.00X0.71TOILET1.26X2.16TOILET1.26X2.57 LIVING/DINING2.45X3.03 DD DDD DD DDD D D DDDTOILET3.18X5.12 TOILET1.18X2.40LIVING/DINING3.29X2.00 PUJA1.18X1.18W WWWWWWW VV V VSTAIRCASELift2.50 mt. Wide Passage OPEN TERRACE Lift Machine Room1-1,3-1,4-1,5-11-2,3-2,4-2,5-2 1-3,3-3,4-3,5-3STAIRCASELiftPARKING 2-12-2 2-3W W9.00 MT WIDE EXISTING 20.00 MT WIDE PROPOSED ROAD WWD Built Up Area to MortgageTOILET1.73X2.00BED ROOM3.62X3.89 LIVING/DINING2.34X1.04 KITCHEN2.34X2.19 WASH2.34X1.18BALCONY DDDD DWWWW W WWDUCT VDTOILET1.73X2.00BED ROOM3.62X3.89 LIVING/DINING2.34X1.04V VPLOT9.00 MT WIDE EXISTING 20.00 MT WIDE PROPOSED ROADROAD WIDENING AREAROAD WIDENING AREA Green StripGreen StripGreen StripGreen Strip Distribution transformer RAIN WATER HARVESTINGRAIN WATER HARVESTINGRAIN WATER HARVESTING RAIN WATER HARVESTINGSEPTIC TANKENT.GATE ENT.GATEENT.GATEENT.GATE BLDG-1 (SANDEEP YADAV) G.L SECTIONAA OPEN TERRACEBALCONYBALCONYPARKING CPCPCPCPCP CPCPCPCPCP STAIRCASE STAIRCASESTAIRCASEstair case head roomLift LiftLift Lift Machine RoomLift Machine Room DUCTDUCTTERRACE FLOOR SECOND FLOOR FIFTH FLOORFOURTH FLOORTHIRD FLOORFIRST FLOORSTILT FLOOR D DD DD DD D DDDDDD DDDD D DDDDDDDDDDD DDDDD DD D D DDD VV VW WWWWW WW W WW VVVVWW W WWWWWV VVWV V WWWWWWW W WWWWWW Built Up Area to MortgageNEIGHBOUR'S PROPERTYNEIGHBOUR'S PROPERTY 1.25 FSI-41 1.25 14.25 8.97 FSI-193 1.25 14.91 18.323.003.003.003.003.0015.00 mt.ExcludingStilt Floor +0.00 mt.Floor Level +2.90 mt.Floor Level +5.90 mt.Floor Level +8.90 mt.Floor Level +11.90 mt.Floor Level +14.90 mt.Floor Level +17.90 mt.Floor Level 3.003.003.003.003.002.9017.90 mt.from GL 2.472.50 1.0020.40mt.Total Ht.BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV)BLDG HT: 15.00 MT.NO OF FLOORS: 6 STILT FLOOR PLAN   (SCALE 1:100) TYPICAL - 1, 3, 4& 5 FLOOR PLAN            (Proposed)          (SCALE 1:100) SECOND FLOOR PLAN     (Proposed)   (SCALE 1:100) TERRACE FLOOR PLAN    (SCALE 1:100)AreaPoly 0.00 ______ 239.88Coverage 0.00 -->14.91 18.323.00 Front Margin PLOT3.00 Front Margin PLOT 3.002.502.00 Side1 Margin Margin PLOT 2.50 2.00 Side2 Margin Margin PLOT2.00 Rear Margin PLOT2.50S1S216.01 S320.82 S42.66S5S615.404.28S7S815.823.71S9S1016.025.67S11S1216.674.49P1 P2P3P4 WW W WV WWWVWW W V VW-H:1.8 WW W WVWWVW W WW WV VW-H:1.8 WW W WVWWVW WWWW WV WWWV AREA STATEMENTPROJECT DETAIL :INWARD_NO : TS/004116/2022PROJECT TYPE : Building PermissionNATURE OF DEVELOPMENT : RevisionSUB LOCATION : New Areas / Approved Layout AreasSTREET NAME:DISTRICT NAME :STATE NAME : TELANGANAPINCODE :MADAL :PLOT USE : ResidentialPLOT SUB USE : Residential Apartment BldgPLOT NEAR BY NOTIFIED RELEGIOUS STRUCTURE : NALAND USE ZONE : NALAND SUBUSE ZONE : NAABUTTING ROAD WIDTH : 0PLOT NO :SURVEY NO :NORTH SIDE DETAIL : -SOUTH SIDE DETAIL : -EAST SIDE DETAIL : -WEST SIDE DETAIL : -AREA DETAILS : SQ.MT.AREA OF PLOT (Minimum) 596.95DEDUCTION FOR NET PLOT AREAROAD AFFECTED AREA /ROAD WIDENING AREA 160.06Total 160.06NET AREA OF PLOT 436.89VACANT PLOT AREA 197.01COVERAGEPROPOSED COVERAGE AREA ( 54.91 % ) 239.88NET BUARESIDENTIAL NET BUA 1154.20BUILT UP AREA 1203.151443.05MORTGAGE AREA 121.15EXTRA INSTALLMENT MORTGAGE AREA 0.00PROPOSED NUMBER OF PARKINGS 10Color NotesEXISTING (To be demolished)EXISTING (To be retained)PROPOSED CONSTRUCTIONABUTTING ROADPLOT BOUNDARYCOLOR INDEXCOMMON PLOTROAD WIDENING AREABUILDING USE/SUBUSE DETAILSBUILDING NAME BUILDING USE BUILDING SUBUSE BUILDING TYPE FLOOR DETAILSBLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) Residential Residential Apartment Bldg Single Block 1 Stilt + 5 upper floorsNET BUILT UP AREA AND DWELLING UNITS DETAILSBUILDING NAME NO OFBLDG TOTALBUADEDUCTIONS NET BUA TNMTS.PARKINGAREA NETPARKINGVOID RESI.BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) 11443.05 45.25 1154.20 15239.90 239.90GRAND TOTAL 11443.05 45.25 1154.20 15.00239.90 239.90BUILDING :BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV)FLOOR NAME TOTALBUA DEDUCTIONS NET BUA TNMTS.PARKINGAREA NO OFSTACK NETPARKINGVOID RESI.STILT FLOOR 239.900.00 0.00 00239.90 1 239.90FIRST FLOOR 239.89 9.05 230.84 030.00 0 0.00SECOND FLOOR 239.89 9.05 230.84 030.00 0 0.00THIRD FLOOR 239.89 9.05 230.84 030.00 0 0.00FOURTH FLOOR 239.89 9.05 230.84 030.00 0 0.00FIFTH FLOOR 239.89 9.05 230.84 030.00 0 0.00TERRACE FLOOR 3.700.00 0.00 000.00 0 0.00TOTAL 1443.05 45.25 1154.20 15239.90 239.90TOTAL NO OF BLDG 1TOTAL 1443.05 45.25 1154.20 15239.90 239.90SCHEDULE OF JOINERYBUILDING NAME NAMEL X H NOSBLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) D0.74 X 2.10 45BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) D0.85 X 2.10 05BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) D0.88 X 2.10 10BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) D0.89 X 2.10 25BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) D0.90 X 2.10 05BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) D1.03 X 2.10 05BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) D1.04 X 2.10 05BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) D1.46 X 2.10 05SCHEDULE OF JOINERYBUILDING NAME NAMEL X H NOSBLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) V0.59 X 1.20 15BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) W0.74 X 1.20 05BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) V0.84 X 1.20 05BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) V0.93 X 1.20 05BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) V1.06 X 1.20 05BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) W1.10 X 1.20 05BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) W1.17 X 1.20 05BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) W1.18 X 1.20 20BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) W1.19 X 1.20 10BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) W1.20 X 1.20 05BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) W1.34 X 2.70 05BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) W1.49 X 1.20 05BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) W1.81 X 1.20 05BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) W2.56 X 1.20 05BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) W2.58 X 1.20 05BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) W2.72 X 1.20 01BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) W2.73 X 1.20 04BLDG (SANDEEP YADAV) W3.02 X 1.20 05BALCONY CALCULATIONS TABLEFLOOR NAME SIZE TOTAL AREATYPICAL - 1, 3, 4& 5 FLOOR PLAN 1.04 X 2.23 X 1 X 4 9.24SECOND FLOOR PLAN 1.04 X 2.23 X 1 2.31TOTAL -11.5523.32 23.7523.6127.44 23.61(RW)5.57(RW) 23.32(RW) 0.76(RW)23.35(RW)1.83(RW) 4.502.50 4.50 2.504.50 2.50 4.502.50 4.50 2.504.502.50 4.50 2.504.50 2.50 4.502.50 4.50 2.503.73 5.07 2.72 3.45 3.3512.0118.5514.22 2.50x1.48 1.04 M. WIDEBALC14.22 3.73 5.07 2.72 3.45 3.35 2.9012.0118.32BEDROOM3.62X3.89 KITCHEN2.19X2.34WASH1.18X2.34LIVING/DINING2.63X4.05 2.34x1.53TOILET1.73X2.00BEDROOM2.95X3.62BEDROOM3.62X4.80 TOILET1.26X2.57 TOILET1.26X2.36LIVING/DINING5.07X3.031.57x2.63 KITCHEN2.34X2.38WASH1.21X2.37 BEDROOM3.07X3.21 BEDROOM3.14X3.25 PUJA1.18X1.18KITCHEN2.00X3.25WASH1.02X2.02TOI1.18X2.59TOILET3.18X5.12LIVING/DINING6.26X6.582.50x1.484.52x2.00 1.04 M. WIDE BALC9.08 12.835.243.7314.17 BEDROOM2.95X3.62BEDROOM3.62X4.80 TOILET1.26X2.57 TOILET1.26X2.36LIVING/DINING5.07X3.031.57x2.63 KITCHEN2.34X2.38WASH1.21X2.37BEDROOM3.62X3.89 KITCHEN2.19X2.34WASH1.18X2.34LIVING/DINING2.63X4.05 2.34x1.53TOILET1.73X2.00 4.52x2.00 1.04 M. WIDE BALC14.22 3.73 5.07 2.72 3.45 3.35 2.9012.0118.32BEDROOM2.95X3.62BEDROOM3.62X4.80 TOILET1.26X2.57 TOILET1.26X2.36LIVING/DINING5.07X3.031.57x2.63 KITCHEN2.34X2.38WASH1.21X2.37 BEDROOM3.07X3.21 BEDROOM3.14X3.25 PUJA1.18X1.18KITCHEN2.00X3.25 WASH1.02X2.02TOI1.18X2.59TOILET3.18X5.12LIVING/DINING 6.26X6.58BEDROOM3.62X3.89 KITCHEN2.19X2.34WASH1.18X2.34LIVING/DINING2.63X4.05 2.34x1.53TOILET1.73X2.00 2.50x1.484.52x2.00 3.73 5.07 2.72 3.45 3.35 12.0118.5514.22 14.05x18.55 2.50x1.482.50x1.48STILT FLOOR   PLAN (SCALE=1:100)STILT FLOOR   PLAN (SCALE=1:100) 4.52x2.00 2.50x1.48 WW V WWVWWWWVVWWWV WW WV WWWW DUCT 2.50 mt. Wide PassageTYPICAL - 1, 3, 4& 5 FLOOR PLAN (SCALE=1:100) 4.52x2.00 2.50x1.484.52x2.00V WW WV WWWW WW V WWVWWWWVVWWW Built Up Area to MortgageDUCT 2.50 mt. Wide PassageSECOND FLOOR PLAN (SCALE=1:100) 2.50x1.4814.05x18.55OPEN TERRACE TERRACE FLOOR   PLAN (SCALE=1:100)TERRACE FLOOR   PLAN (SCALE=1:100)ELEVATION ELEVATION SECTION BB SECTION B-BR.C.C SLABR.C.C SLABR.C.C SLABR.C.C SLABR.C.C SLABR.C.C SLABFIFTH FLOORSTILT FLOORFOURTH FLOORTHIRD FLOORSECOND FLOORFIRST FLOORTERRACE  FLOOR GLGL SITE PLAN2.50 2.652.502.50 2.503.00 0.761.83 5.502.50 2.652.502.50 2.503.00 0.761.83 5.502.50 2.652.502.50 2.503.0023.32M 0.761.83 23.61M 5.50 23.75M27.44M ELEVATION1.5 1.5 1.50 0.500.500.501.50 LOCATIONPLAN TO MALKAJGIRI.HANUMANTEMPLEPROPOSEDSITELOCATION PLAN( NOT TO SCALE  ) SAI RAMTHEATRETO MALKAJGIRI. NProject Title : PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED RESIDENTIALAPARTMENT IN PREMISES BEARINGHOUSE NO'S. 16-171. IN SURVEY NO'S. 893/7 & 894.SITUATED AT :    OLD MIRJALGUDA,    MALKAJGIRI ( Village ),   UNDER G.H.M.C, MALKAJGIRI ( Mandal ),   RANGA REDDY ( Dist ).BELONGING TO : 1) Sri.C.R.SANDEEP YADAV    S/O. Sri.C.M.RAMCHANDER YADAV. 2) Sri.K.SATHYANARAYANA REDDY    S/O.Sri.K.RAM REDDY.Green Strip Green Strip Green StripROAD WIDENING AREAROAD WIDENING AREAPLOT Green Strip9.00 MT WIDE EXISTING 20.00 MT WIDE PROPOSED ROADNEIGHBOUR'S PROPERTY NEIGHBOUR'S PROPERTY
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